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3129  John Scalonge          M 40-44    286/557     1:07:09    9:47     2:07:59
3215  Oscar Rosen            M 50-54    143/333     1:07:32    9:49     2:08:36
3472  Kathryn Hawkins        F 60-64      7/165     1:10:04    9:58     2:10:28
3517  Erin Childs            F 30-34   271/1103     1:08:42    9:59     2:10:46
3764  Mario Blaise           M 45-49    238/434     1:06:09   10:06     2:12:17
3940  David Woughter         M 40-44    333/557     1:05:56   10:11     2:13:22
3967  Kali Boecher           F 40-44    205/891     1:09:15   10:12     2:13:32
4027  Mikhael Del Re         M 30-34    405/641     1:12:26   10:14     2:13:51
4329  Kristin Rose           F 40-44    235/891     1:08:53   10:22     2:15:44
4807  Amber McVey            F 35-39    327/987               10:37     2:18:57
4934  Terri Winkle           F 40-44    289/891     1:14:29   10:40     2:19:40
5300  Kathy Grossmann        F 40-44    322/891     1:20:21   10:53     2:22:26
5605  Patrick Hennessey      M 50-54    214/333     1:16:20   11:03     2:24:36
5710  Angela Senciboy        F 35-39    414/987     1:15:46   11:07     2:25:29
5831  Todd Haarmeyer         M 35-39    432/585     1:13:58   11:11     2:26:22
5937  Christal Espelage      F 30-34   576/1103     1:16:49   11:15     2:27:10
6109  David Mengel           M 40-44    432/557     1:11:02   11:20     2:28:27
6168  Sarah Kronenberger     F 35-39    465/987     1:22:58   11:23     2:29:05
6180  Stephen Liptrap        M 45-49    330/434     1:18:20   11:24     2:29:10
6224  Bonnie Shreve          F 55-59     52/302     1:18:32   11:25     2:29:31
6241  Parul Khaneja          F 30-34   613/1103     1:16:12   11:26     2:29:38
6392  Laura Tranovich        F 25-29   712/1235     1:20:07   11:31     2:30:48
6407  Sharice Wood           F 30-34   635/1103     1:17:26   11:32     2:30:57
6541  Andrew Hayes           M 25-29    478/593     1:19:07   11:38     2:32:12
6743  Becky Robb             F 18-24    605/844     1:17:19   11:47     2:34:13
6751  Denise Fox             F 45-49    301/712     1:18:00   11:47     2:34:19
6849  Mindy Robichaud        F 25-29   799/1235     1:21:23   11:51     2:35:13
6888  Cyndee Stevens         F 35-39    534/987     1:19:14   11:53     2:35:40
6919  Clifford Fox           M 18-24    300/341     1:17:23   11:55     2:35:56
6920  Tracy Jones            F 50-54    154/479     1:24:00   11:55     2:35:57
7002  Jerry Arnold           M 65-69      21/46     1:22:33   11:59     2:36:49
7088  Tim Elliott            M 50-54    248/333     1:22:48   12:02     2:37:34
7129  Mary Heinichen         F 55-59     75/302     1:21:25   12:04     2:37:57
7133  Colleen Perry          F 35-39    563/987     1:22:49   12:04     2:37:58
7171  Dawn Bittner           F 30-34   714/1103     1:23:10   12:06     2:38:21
7267  Greg Hunter            M 50-54    250/333     1:25:11   12:10     2:39:11
7283  Lori Hadlock           F 55-59     78/302     1:23:34   12:10     2:39:20
7316  Kimberly Derosa        F 40-44    512/891     1:24:47   12:12     2:39:39
7339  Neil Shea              M 65-69      26/46     1:26:53   12:13     2:39:56
7448  Joshua Miller          M 25-29    517/593     1:21:48   12:20     2:41:22
7513  Greg Bedel             M 60-64     74/127     1:30:50   12:23     2:42:10
7557  Kathie Close           F 50-54    185/479     1:26:10   12:25     2:42:37
7597  Kelly Zadell           F 45-49    367/712     1:25:26   12:28     2:43:08
7616  Celeste Hillenbrandt   F 35-39    614/987     1:21:03   12:29     2:43:20
7617  Carol St.John          F 50-54    188/479     1:27:10   12:29     2:43:22
7618  Monalee Vyas           F 35-39    615/987     1:25:19   12:29     2:43:24
7637  Courtney Goss          F 18-24    678/844     1:22:56   12:30     2:43:36
7639  Emily Horne            F 18-24    680/844     1:24:30   12:30     2:43:36
7718  Julie Bonner           F 40-44    543/891     1:26:50   12:34     2:44:32
7746  Cathy Elliott          F 50-54    192/479     1:27:30   12:35     2:44:50
7799  Ann Nolan              F 50-54    195/479     1:30:01   12:38     2:45:27
7825  Mary Ann Davis         F 45-49    388/712     1:27:09   12:40     2:45:53
7841  Vilma Casteel          F 40-44    557/891     1:29:23   12:41     2:45:58
7846  Tina Melville          F 55-59     95/302     1:26:34   12:41     2:46:05
7863  Ligia Bertrand         F 45-49    391/712     1:30:33   12:42     2:46:16
7930  Catherine Szymik       F 55-59    100/302     1:29:03   12:47     2:47:16
7931  Linda Harpster         F 65-69       4/37     1:25:59   12:47     2:47:17
7935  Deeanne Lane           F 50-54    209/479     1:29:10   12:47     2:47:22
7946  Michael Bryant         M 30-34    581/641     1:31:17   12:48     2:47:39
7966  Todd Harper            M 45-49    373/434     1:18:21   12:49     2:47:51
7990  Terry Kasten           M 55-59    184/244     1:26:57   12:52     2:48:25
8013  Lori Radcliff          F 55-59    103/302     1:27:22   12:53     2:48:39
8015  Dana Spezialetti       F 40-44    574/891     1:28:22   12:53     2:48:40
8022  Jennifer Lindgren      F 40-44    577/891     1:24:52   12:53     2:48:45
8023  Ronald Hammond         M 60-64     80/127     1:30:14   12:53     2:48:46
8025  Steven Van Eman        M 60-64     81/127     1:30:55   12:54     2:48:49
8030  Heidi Thomas           F 45-49    403/712     1:28:30   12:54     2:48:53
8044  Veronica Lubbe         F 40-44    578/891     1:34:03   12:55     2:49:08
8045  Rebecca Kotick         F 40-44    579/891     1:34:04   12:55     2:49:08
8046  Amy Arlinghaus         F 40-44    580/891     1:34:04   12:55     2:49:08
8064  Salli Rawlins          F 50-54    215/479     1:31:34   12:56     2:49:19
8072  Judy Wachtel           F 45-49    406/712     1:31:35   12:56     2:49:23
8074  Michelle Kremer        F 25-29   970/1235     1:24:58   12:56     2:49:25
8104  Christopher Baggott    M 14-17      66/79     1:39:01   12:58     2:49:51
8107  Klonne Klonne          F 30-34   824/1103     1:24:48   12:58     2:49:52
8124  Anne Leung             F 50-54    217/479     1:27:38   12:59     2:50:04
8154  Danelle Lough          F 30-34   828/1103     1:30:08   13:02     2:50:39
8185  Jennifer Distasio      F 35-39    683/987     1:32:23   13:04     2:51:03
8203  Michelle Holder        F 40-44    590/891     1:29:57   13:05     2:51:15
8215  Dan Goetz              M 55-59    190/244     1:30:03   13:05     2:51:23
8216  Hayley Munz            F 14-17     62/101     1:28:13   13:05     2:51:23
8219  Heather Henderson      F 25-29   993/1235     1:29:51   13:06     2:51:25
8223  Heidi Aiello           F 30-34   834/1103     1:29:52   13:06     2:51:26
8232  Ken Difranco           M 50-54    272/333     1:27:05   13:06     2:51:32
8238  Linda Smith            F 45-49    423/712     1:28:32   13:06     2:51:35
8255  Lori McConnaughey      F 50-54    220/479     1:28:55   13:07     2:51:50
8258  Barb Ehler             F 50-54    221/479     1:31:05   13:08     2:51:51
8263  Lela Grigson           F 35-39    698/987     1:32:04   13:08     2:52:00
8264  Bridget Braun          F 30-34   842/1103     1:32:04   13:08     2:52:01
8267  Carie Balzer           F 35-39    699/987     1:22:20   13:09     2:52:04
8299  Tommy Hellmann         M 18-24    325/341     1:23:01   13:11     2:52:37
8300  Thomas Pellegrino      M 30-34    591/641     1:31:53   13:11     2:52:37
8305  Mildred Burch          F 60-64     36/165     1:34:10   13:11     2:52:39
8308  Mary Matthews          F 55-59    115/302     1:34:12   13:11     2:52:39
8319  Tara Stowe             F 30-34   846/1103               13:12     2:52:51
8321  Justine McKnight       F 60-64     37/165     1:30:15   13:12     2:52:54
8350  Debbie Hollingshead    F 55-59    117/302     1:32:59   13:15     2:53:24
8358  Hannah Anderson        F 25-29  1008/1235     1:33:39   13:15     2:53:32
8366  Jay Younghans          M 40-44    506/557     1:33:04   13:16     2:53:35
8376  Michelle Schell        F 45-49    433/712     1:31:44   13:16     2:53:39
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8386  Lisa Cannon            F 45-49    434/712     1:26:39   13:17     2:53:52
8392  Susan Tieben           F 40-44    607/891     1:31:44   13:17     2:53:57
8399  Daniel Moroski         M 70-74       7/17     1:31:26   13:18     2:54:02
8414  Pauline Thorndike      F 30-34   857/1103     1:30:28   13:18     2:54:12
8417  Emily Hetrick          F 25-29  1018/1235     1:29:48   13:18     2:54:13
8430  Barbara Whipp          F 65-69       5/37     1:32:08   13:19     2:54:27
8435  Joy Miller             F 45-49    440/712     1:29:07   13:20     2:54:31
8440  Roza Rojdev            F 45-49    441/712     1:33:29   13:20     2:54:38
8450  Cory Ruschman          F 30-34   864/1103     1:31:31   13:21     2:54:49
8451  Jill Marcinick         F 40-44    612/891     1:29:19   13:21     2:54:49
8462  Jennifer Campbell      F 35-39    718/987     1:32:17   13:22     2:55:06
8491  Rhonda Sizemore        F 45-49    445/712     1:30:19   13:24     2:55:31
8497  Janet Hirlinger        F 45-49    446/712     1:29:24   13:25     2:55:38
8505  Sarah Lottman          F 30-34   866/1103     1:31:19   13:26     2:55:49
8514  Christine Lottman      F 60-64     42/165     1:31:23   13:26     2:55:59
8525  Michelle Fecher        F 30-34   869/1103     1:33:57   13:27     2:56:10
8530  Jennifer Warner        F 35-39    726/987     1:29:30   13:28     2:56:12
8535  Karen McNeely          F 55-59    128/302     1:27:24   13:28     2:56:18
8537  Ariel Owens            F 18-24    739/844     1:29:40   13:28     2:56:21
8548  Soshana Bosley         F 35-39    729/987     1:28:21   13:29     2:56:37
8558  Gwen MacKey            F 55-59    130/302     1:33:41   13:30     2:56:42
8565  Mel Campbell           M 55-59    200/244     1:33:57   13:30     2:56:47
8566  Suzy Shunk             F 55-59    131/302     1:34:19   13:30     2:56:48
8567  Barbara Lovellette     F 55-59    132/302     1:34:19   13:30     2:56:48
8571  Connie Helmers         F 50-54    246/479     1:32:07   13:31     2:56:57
8573  Gary Knapp             M 55-59    201/244     1:32:22   13:31     2:57:04
8574  Tammy Provost          F 35-39    733/987     1:35:24   13:32     2:57:05
8589  Jason Goff             M 30-34    601/641     1:32:58   13:33     2:57:22
8590  Melissa Goff           F 30-34   876/1103     1:32:58   13:33     2:57:23
8593  Bill Walke             M 45-49    388/434     1:33:55   13:33     2:57:26
8601  Eugene Hopkins         M 35-39    537/585     1:32:55   13:34     2:57:37
8606  Andrea Cranfill        F 25-29  1039/1235     1:35:35   13:34     2:57:40
8609  Alok Agrawal           M 45-49    389/434     1:30:35   13:34     2:57:44
8614  Jana Pinnell           F 35-39    740/987     1:27:08   13:35     2:57:52
8615  Tonia Foltz            F 40-44    628/891     1:27:08   13:35     2:57:52
8617  Jose Matamoros         M 35-39    539/585     1:35:19   13:35     2:57:52
8627  Bobbie White           F 40-44    630/891     1:33:22   13:37     2:58:14
8636  Dennis Cerullo         M 50-54    278/333     1:33:56   13:37     2:58:22
8641  Jennifer Muller        F 40-44    633/891     1:33:00   13:38     2:58:26
8645  Katherine Subler       F 25-29  1042/1235     1:33:04   13:38     2:58:28
8658  Lisa Lengerich         F 25-29  1045/1235     1:34:53   13:39     2:58:42
8659  Julie Lengerich        F 30-34   883/1103     1:34:54   13:39     2:58:42
8663  Kathy Kyle             F 50-54    252/479     1:37:26   13:39     2:58:43
8666  Kirsten Marihugh       F 40-44    638/891     1:34:42   13:39     2:58:49
8672  Eric Gerstner          M 45-49    392/434     1:33:12   13:40     2:58:55
8673  Paul Delange           M 50-54    280/333     1:34:42   13:40     2:58:57
8674  Tim Bathalter          M 55-59    204/244     1:36:43   13:40     2:58:58
8675  Karen Wittenberg       F 40-44    639/891     1:36:43   13:40     2:58:58
8676  Susan Dawes            F 45-49    464/712     1:33:37   13:40     2:58:59
8678  Christopher Potts      M 25-29    567/593     1:33:59   13:40     2:59:00
8680  Tony Potts             M 50-54    281/333     1:33:57   13:40     2:59:01
8686  Gary Gaffney           M 65-69      33/46     1:33:58   13:41     2:59:08
8693  Kimberly Sefton        F 40-44    640/891     1:29:32   13:42     2:59:18
8696  Mark Hilling           M 50-54    282/333     1:33:33   13:42     2:59:21
8706  Toni Baxter-Juenger    F 35-39    749/987     1:32:01   13:42     2:59:29
8708  Carol Huesing          F 50-54    257/479     1:35:13   13:43     2:59:32
8714  Gail Alford            F 55-59    136/302     1:35:12   13:43     2:59:36
8715  Harjinder Khaira       M 55-59    206/244     1:34:47   13:43     2:59:38
8716  Parmjit Sandher        F 50-54    258/479     1:34:47   13:43     2:59:38
8718  Mary Barnhorn          F 40-44    643/891     1:33:33   13:43     2:59:40
8721  Sue Gasper             F 65-69       6/37     1:36:36   13:44     2:59:45
8727  Karrie Rossmiller      F 40-44    644/891     1:34:54   13:44     2:59:51
8728  Todd Hudak             M 55-59    207/244     1:34:19   13:44     2:59:51
8733  Dave Miller            M 60-64     88/127     1:41:59   13:45     3:00:00
8736  Melinda Stutler        F 18-24    753/844     1:29:57   13:45     3:00:03
8742  Susan Harris           F 45-49    466/712     1:34:43   13:46     3:00:12
8750  Jaime Hart             F 35-39    755/987     1:35:19   13:46     3:00:18
8753  James Hume             M 60-64     89/127     1:37:08   13:46     3:00:19
8761  Alyce Thompson         F 35-39    758/987     1:30:16   13:47     3:00:29
8765  Autumn Kaeser          F 35-39    759/987     1:36:56   13:47     3:00:34
8770  Nancy Hendricks        F 55-59    138/302     1:35:14   13:48     3:00:39
8771  Marie Sweeney          F 55-59    139/302     1:35:14   13:48     3:00:40
8773  Terri Rechtin          F 50-54    260/479     1:33:06   13:48     3:00:41
8776  Rita Cahill            F 45-49    469/712     1:35:08   13:48     3:00:45
8784  Katie Meyer            F 35-39    761/987     1:35:58   13:49     3:00:52
8791  Malinda Pence          F 35-39    762/987               13:50     3:01:12
8796  Kathy Heffron          F 55-59    140/302     1:34:28   13:51     3:01:19
8815  Theresa Gilbertson     F 50-54    262/479     1:35:26   13:52     3:01:37
8816  Kathy Guido            F 45-49    473/712     1:35:28   13:52     3:01:38
8817  Monika Russell         F 45-49    474/712     1:35:28   13:52     3:01:38
8822  Peter Dewbury          M 70-74       8/17     1:35:13   13:53     3:01:41
8823  Tom Fink               M 40-44    518/557     1:36:32   13:53     3:01:42
8824  Shannon Fink           F 40-44    656/891     1:36:32   13:53     3:01:45
8837  Diane Slagle           F 40-44    660/891     1:35:54   13:54     3:02:02
8838  Dianna Howard          F 45-49    476/712     1:35:23   13:54     3:02:03
8863  Cindy Chamlis          F 50-54    265/479     1:39:27   13:58     3:02:48
8864  Brian Young            M 35-39    548/585     1:35:27   13:58     3:02:54
8867  Barb Feilhauer         F 60-64     53/165     1:35:28   13:58     3:02:55
8868  Gerri Grassinger       F 60-64     54/165     1:37:02   13:58     3:02:55
8874  Jennifer Adams         F 35-39    776/987     1:40:27   13:59     3:03:06
8878  Amy Stillings          F 30-34   907/1103     1:35:23   13:59     3:03:09
8882  Cindy Amshoff          F 50-54    267/479     1:37:52   14:00     3:03:24
8883  Emily Helferich        F 25-29  1063/1235     1:37:51   14:00     3:03:24
8887  Janet Walsh            F 55-59    146/302     1:35:08   14:01     3:03:36
8897  Amanda Young           F 18-24    764/844     1:34:34   14:02     3:03:44
8898  Brigitta Kulberg       F 25-29  1065/1235     1:40:43   14:02     3:03:45
8902  Patty Perry            F 40-44    666/891     1:36:04   14:02     3:03:48
8903  Kellie Hunkler         F 35-39    777/987     1:36:04   14:02     3:03:49
8906  Monica Wheeler         F 40-44    667/891     1:37:50   14:03     3:03:52
8909  Barbara Jones          F 40-44    668/891     1:37:15   14:03     3:03:55
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8915  Lori Reichling         F 45-49    484/712     1:38:55   14:04     3:04:04
8921  Beverly Muller         F 45-49    485/712     1:37:38   14:05     3:04:19
8922  Dale Ridgway           M 45-49    397/434     1:37:39   14:05     3:04:19
8925  Jason Perkins          M 30-34    606/641     1:36:55   14:05     3:04:23
8931  Jessica Lambert        F 30-34   915/1103     1:39:46   14:06     3:04:42
8935  Kimm Jerger            F 40-44    673/891     1:35:37   14:07     3:04:53
8936  Carol Vicarel          F 60-64     56/165     1:35:21   14:07     3:04:53
8937  Vickie Bost            F 55-59    147/302     1:35:38   14:07     3:04:53
8938  Jenni Hoff             F 30-34   916/1103     1:36:35   14:07     3:04:54
8944  Sharon Vallery         F 45-49    488/712     1:34:25   14:08     3:05:09
8948  Janice Albain          F 55-59    148/302     1:39:00   14:09     3:05:18
8954  Ellie Luciani          F 45-49    491/712     1:38:24   14:10     3:05:25
8957  Emily Stow             F 35-39    785/987     1:34:13   14:10     3:05:32
8958  Melissa Frey           F 30-34   920/1103     1:34:12   14:10     3:05:32
8962  Nick Bathalter         M 14-17      71/79     1:32:56   14:11     3:05:37
8974  Maura Liegibel         F 50-54    273/479     1:37:24   14:12     3:05:52
8975  Carla Cobra            F 45-49    494/712     1:37:25   14:12     3:05:52
8976  Elizabeth McKinley     F 35-39    789/987     1:39:03   14:12     3:05:52
8982  Robin Love             F 50-54    274/479     1:36:40   14:12     3:05:56
8986  Holly Weber            F 30-34   923/1103     1:37:24   14:13     3:06:08
8989  Kathy Burns            F 60-64     57/165     1:37:46   14:13     3:06:13
9002  Lindsey Chamlis        F 25-29  1080/1235     1:38:34   14:14     3:06:27
9003  Shelley Kirk           F 55-59    151/302     1:40:19   14:14     3:06:27
9005  Suzanne Crable         F 50-54    277/479     1:40:18   14:15     3:06:28
9009  Ketan Sheth            M 45-49    398/434     1:36:02   14:15     3:06:33
9011  A. Bryon Stackpole Jr. M 35-39    553/585     1:36:35   14:15     3:06:38
9012  Lisa Blessing          F 40-44    677/891     1:42:21   14:15     3:06:40
9017  Melissa Ferguson       F 25-29  1081/1235     1:36:36   14:16     3:06:47
9021  Brenda Miller          F 60-64     58/165     1:37:31   14:16     3:06:54
9030  George Taylor          M 70-74      10/17     1:42:50   14:18     3:07:13
9039  Lisa Scribner          F 45-49    501/712     1:36:36   14:19     3:07:22
9041  Lisa Iacobucci         F 40-44    681/891     1:31:35   14:19     3:07:24
9046  Janice Hughes          F 30-34   929/1103     1:40:43   14:19     3:07:33
9047  Chris Olsen            F 40-44    682/891     1:40:04   14:20     3:07:36
9049  Mary Louise Bauman     F 65-69       9/37     1:38:28   14:20     3:07:38
9053  Susan Collins          F 50-54    280/479     1:35:39   14:20     3:07:46
9055  Jo Farnsworth          F 50-54    281/479     1:35:39   14:20     3:07:46
9056  Joyce Michel           F 55-59    154/302     1:37:46   14:21     3:07:50
9057  Serah Theuri           F 45-49    503/712     1:37:20   14:21     3:07:57
9058  Liz Jones              F 25-29  1084/1235     1:39:36   14:21     3:07:57
9060  Wanjiku Theuri         F 18-24    767/844     1:37:20   14:21     3:07:59
9062  Patricia Beckmann      F 55-59    156/302     1:37:31   14:22     3:08:02
9064  Louise Hoelker         F 45-49    504/712     1:37:31   14:22     3:08:03
9071  Ashley Battaglia       F 25-29  1087/1235     1:33:12   14:22     3:08:11
9074  Dutch Johnson          M 60-64     94/127     1:40:49   14:22     3:08:12
9075  Martha Johnson         F 50-54    283/479     1:40:48   14:22     3:08:12
9078  Renee Hardesty         F 35-39    804/987     1:42:24   14:23     3:08:16
9083  Anne Schuster          F 50-54    284/479     1:40:57   14:23     3:08:25
9084  Anne Brewer            F 60-64     61/165     1:40:56   14:23     3:08:25
9091  Jennifer Zadell        F 35-39    806/987     1:35:44   14:24     3:08:36
9094  Christopher Decock     M 30-34    610/641     1:37:42   14:24     3:08:38
9095  Jim Decock             M 55-59    212/244     1:37:42   14:25     3:08:39
9100  David Garner           M 50-54    287/333     1:39:54   14:25     3:08:45
9111  Joe Furey              M 35-39    556/585     1:36:06   14:26     3:09:00
9113  Jondia Steele          F 55-59    158/302     1:40:10   14:26     3:09:04
9120  Beverly Bockrath       F 55-59    159/302     1:39:48   14:27     3:09:14
9121  Robin Ewers            F 25-29  1091/1235     1:38:50   14:27     3:09:15
9125  Karen Class            F 50-54    288/479     1:35:06   14:28     3:09:23
9127  Mark Cunningham        M 30-34    612/641     1:38:55   14:28     3:09:26
9130  David Powers           M 50-54    289/333     1:38:33   14:28     3:09:27
9148  Kathleen Kissinger     F 55-59    162/302     1:38:04   14:30     3:09:53
9151  Maureen Brennan        F 40-44    692/891     1:40:34   14:31     3:09:58
9152  Sherri Green           F 40-44    693/891     1:40:55   14:31     3:10:01
9153  Brigitte Blessing      F 60-64     63/165     1:41:40   14:31     3:10:03
9155  Stephen Baggott        M 45-49    403/434     1:47:59   14:31     3:10:04
9156  Verna Finke            F 70-74       5/12     1:38:54   14:31     3:10:06
9157  Amy Steinle            F 40-44    694/891     1:38:53   14:31     3:10:06
9158  Sue Baggott            F 45-49    513/712     1:48:01   14:31     3:10:06
9167  Renee Cantwell         F 45-49    517/712     1:40:30   14:32     3:10:18
9168  Colleen Laux           F 45-49    518/712     1:40:34   14:32     3:10:19
9169  Molly Eynon            F 35-39    809/987     1:42:35   14:32     3:10:19
9170  Priscilla Bennett      F 45-49    519/712     1:40:51   14:32     3:10:19
9172  Laura Benza            F 30-34   948/1103     1:42:35   14:32     3:10:19
9173  Ruth Cornett           F 45-49    520/712     1:40:51   14:32     3:10:20
9177  Wendy Christy          F 35-39    811/987     1:40:43   14:33     3:10:24
9179  Jackie Djorcjervick    F 25-29  1095/1235     1:28:23   14:34     3:10:38
9181  Jessica Byerly         F 40-44    697/891     1:37:48   14:34     3:10:41
9185  Nancy Cunningham       F 55-59    164/302     1:38:47   14:34     3:10:45
9193  April Rolf             F 45-49    522/712     1:40:53   14:35     3:10:57
9194  Patti Szempruch        F 60-64     65/165     1:40:54   14:35     3:10:57
9196  Terrie Higbee          F 45-49    523/712               14:35     3:10:58
9199  Amelia Brown           F 30-34   950/1103     1:40:53   14:35     3:11:00
9202  Corey Todt             F 50-54    294/479     1:43:24   14:36     3:11:03
9206  Katherine Burgener     F 25-29  1097/1235     1:38:19   14:36     3:11:11
9208  Kim Lloyd              F 35-39    816/987     1:44:29   14:36     3:11:12
9209  Diane Kegler           F 55-59    165/302     1:40:47   14:36     3:11:15
9211  Jean Sepate            F 60-64     66/165     1:43:06   14:37     3:11:24
9215  Zachary Raymond        M 14-17      72/79     1:38:59   14:38     3:11:31
9218  Andrea Siouris         F 35-39    817/987     1:40:27   14:38     3:11:38
9219  Rita Rodgers           F 60-64     67/165     1:40:55   14:38     3:11:38
9220  Betsy Brown            F 55-59    166/302     1:40:55   14:38     3:11:39
9221  Sharon Gramann         F 18-24    773/844     1:40:34   14:38     3:11:41
9223  Mary Templin           F 30-34   951/1103     1:34:02   14:38     3:11:42
9229  Michael Boekermann     M 50-54    291/333     1:41:37   14:40     3:12:00
9231  Evonne Byma            F 50-54    295/479     1:43:53   14:40     3:12:03
9232  Johnna Jorgensen       F 50-54    296/479     1:37:47   14:40     3:12:06
9233  Jackie Magyarics       F 45-49    527/712     1:41:25   14:40     3:12:06
9234  Karla Harris           F 50-54    297/479     1:43:53   14:40     3:12:08
9248  Bill Baker             M 65-69      35/46     1:43:07   14:42     3:12:35
9249  Barbara Glassmeyer     F 60-64     68/165     1:43:03   14:43     3:12:37

Generated February 10, 2026 at 8:01 PM 3/13



Flying Pig Marathon 2011 - Half-Marathon - Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
9251  Veronica Sanchez       F 50-54    298/479     1:40:56   14:43     3:12:44
9252  Ryan Glacken           M 14-17      74/79     1:40:36   14:43     3:12:46
9256  Camille Clements       F 40-44    698/891     1:43:35   14:44     3:12:51
9257  Megan Cowley           F 45-49    529/712     1:43:35   14:44     3:12:51
9258  Susan Wesley           F 55-59    167/302     1:41:25   14:44     3:12:52
9259  Joanne Ruther          F 60-64     69/165     1:41:30   14:44     3:12:53
9260  Margaret Moreland      F 35-39    822/987     1:45:30   14:44     3:12:55
9261  Stephanie Brandt       F 25-29  1103/1235     1:41:05   14:44     3:12:56
9262  Mary Ann Herbster      F 55-59    168/302     1:41:19   14:44     3:12:56
9263  Megan Jacob            F 25-29  1104/1235     1:41:04   14:44     3:12:56
9264  Kathy Jacob            F 55-59    169/302     1:41:20   14:44     3:12:58
9267  Jane Emery             F 50-54    299/479     1:42:53   14:44     3:13:00
9268  Cynthia Shaeffer       F 50-54    300/479     1:43:35   14:45     3:13:03
9269  Alexandria Schulcz     F 18-24    774/844     1:21:28   14:45     3:13:05
9270  Pete Schulcz           M 45-49    406/434     1:31:24   14:45     3:13:06
9272  Mary Schulcz           F 45-49    530/712     1:31:25   14:45     3:13:07
9279  Deanna Boling          F 40-44    699/891     1:44:10   14:46     3:13:20
9280  Ann Guanciale          F 50-54    302/479     1:44:56   14:46     3:13:22
9281  Holly Bottenhorn       F 14-17     77/101     1:40:36   14:46     3:13:25
9282  Molly Glacken          F 40-44    700/891     1:40:37   14:46     3:13:25
9283  Kathy Arquilla         F 60-64     70/165     1:42:04   14:46     3:13:26
9284  Kathleen Baldridge     F 45-49    531/712     1:42:05   14:46     3:13:26
9287  Carli Mangus           F 18-24    777/844     1:37:01   14:47     3:13:32
9289  Joan Stoltz            F 45-49    532/712     1:43:35   14:47     3:13:33
9290  Brenda Harry           F 55-59    171/302     1:43:35   14:47     3:13:33
9291  Marianne Tomlinson     F 55-59    172/302     1:40:50   14:47     3:13:35
9293  Elisabeth Fitzgerald   F 50-54    305/479     1:40:35   14:47     3:13:36
9294  Maureen Tobin          F 45-49    533/712     1:40:03   14:47     3:13:37
9295  Prema Samhat           F 50-54    306/479     1:40:03   14:47     3:13:37
9296  Susan Higgins          F 55-59    173/302     1:44:13   14:47     3:13:37
9297  Kristi Harbert         F 45-49    534/712     1:45:03   14:48     3:13:41
9298  Kathi McQuillan        F 50-54    307/479     1:45:02   14:48     3:13:41
9299  Connie McCall          F 50-54    308/479     1:40:35   14:48     3:13:41
9302  Dianne Murray          F 60-64     71/165     1:46:46   14:48     3:13:51
9303  Lou Fetch              M 50-54    293/333     1:40:04   14:48     3:13:51
9308  Lynn Kitchen           F 45-49    535/712     1:40:07   14:49     3:13:54
9309  Bruce Kitchen          M 40-44    527/557     1:40:07   14:49     3:13:54
9311  James Munz             M 40-44    528/557     1:34:44   14:49     3:13:59
9312  Angie Dodge            F 35-39    823/987     1:54:35   14:49     3:14:01
9313  Gayle Brandon          F 65-69      10/37     1:49:03   14:49     3:14:04
9315  Dennis Brandon         M 65-69      36/46     1:49:03   14:49     3:14:05
9316  Kimberly Boesing       F 25-29  1107/1235     1:41:18   14:50     3:14:08
9317  J Saywell              M 55-59    216/244     1:42:46   14:50     3:14:09
9318  Jo Nall                F 55-59    174/302     1:42:48   14:50     3:14:10
9320  Bill Grupp             M 60-64     99/127     1:43:52   14:50     3:14:14
9327  Natu Bhakta            M 45-49    407/434     1:41:00   14:51     3:14:21
9328  Sanmukh Patel          M 55-59    217/244     1:41:00   14:51     3:14:23
9329  Meghan O'Connell       F 25-29  1110/1235     1:40:15   14:51     3:14:24
9330  Allison Gates          F 30-34   960/1103     1:40:17   14:51     3:14:24
9331  Akila Rajagopal        F 30-34   961/1103     1:40:19   14:51     3:14:25
9333  Jennifer Showalter     F 45-49    537/712     1:43:25   14:51     3:14:25
9334  Tracy Tate             F 35-39    825/987     1:43:25   14:51     3:14:25
9335  Mary Doerger           F 40-44    704/891     1:40:02   14:51     3:14:26
9337  Gregory Wilp           M 55-59    218/244     1:43:14   14:51     3:14:28
9338  Mary Washburn          F 50-54    311/479     1:39:25   14:51     3:14:29
9339  Susan Reilly           F 50-54    312/479     1:43:13   14:51     3:14:31
9340  Joan Tino              F 50-54    313/479     1:43:14   14:51     3:14:31
9349  Tammie McQuinn         F 45-49    538/712     1:41:56   14:53     3:14:51
9350  Tamla Colwell          F 45-49    539/712     1:41:57   14:53     3:14:51
9351  Leah Schultz           F 25-29  1112/1235     1:42:46   14:53     3:14:52
9352  Anne Hissett           F 60-64     72/165     1:46:33   14:53     3:14:52
9357  Phil Younts            M 50-54    294/333     1:41:35   14:53     3:14:56
9358  Denise Younts          F 45-49    540/712     1:41:35   14:53     3:14:57
9360  Stephanie Townsend     F 35-39    828/987     1:44:39   14:53     3:14:57
9361  Amie Zordel            F 30-34   964/1103     1:44:39   14:53     3:14:58
9362  Sharon Ashbridge       F 55-59    176/302     1:41:25   14:54     3:14:59
9372  Carol Hathaway         F 45-49    543/712     1:43:51   14:56     3:15:27
9375  Barbara Clark          F 55-59    177/302     1:45:44   14:56     3:15:37
9377  Felicia Quick          F 50-54    318/479     1:44:45   14:57     3:15:40
9383  Milbeth Hinton         F 35-39    829/987     1:33:55   14:58     3:15:54
9384  Jeff Lewis             M 55-59    221/244     1:48:03   14:58     3:15:56
9385  Elizabeth Pettit       F 45-49    545/712     1:43:27   14:58     3:15:58
9386  Karen Carty            F 25-29  1113/1235     1:43:28   14:58     3:15:58
9388  Marni Greenwald        F 40-44    708/891     1:47:52   14:58     3:16:04
9391  Carolyn Morgan         F 14-17     78/101     1:40:08   14:59     3:16:06
9393  Danielle Smith         F 18-24    784/844     1:41:11   14:59     3:16:07
9394  Justin Noyes           M 25-29    575/593     1:41:12   14:59     3:16:07
9395  Patricia Tetirick      F 55-59    178/302     1:44:29   14:59     3:16:08
9400  Erin Peebles           F 30-34   967/1103     1:39:57   14:59     3:16:13
9402  Beth Mulvihill         F 60-64     74/165     1:44:31   14:59     3:16:16
9403  Brian Murray           M 35-39    560/585     1:38:56   14:59     3:16:17
9406  Polly Elmlinger        F 40-44    710/891     1:44:11   15:00     3:16:21
9407  Karen Green            F 35-39    830/987     1:44:12   15:00     3:16:21
9408  Marjorie Ferguson      F 45-49    546/712     1:47:33   15:00     3:16:24
9410  Cindy Morgan           F 40-44    712/891     1:40:11   15:00     3:16:26
9414  Julie Strunk           F 40-44    713/891     1:40:14   15:01     3:16:40
9418  Daniela Sowers         F 35-39    831/987     1:39:56   15:02     3:16:46
9420  Lisa Tupper            F 30-34   968/1103     1:42:37   15:02     3:16:48
9421  Karen Forrer           F 40-44    714/891     1:44:45   15:02     3:16:49
9423  Stephanie O'Hara       F 30-34   970/1103     1:47:53   15:02     3:16:49
9428  Marilyn Pugh           F 50-54    322/479     1:43:08   15:02     3:16:53
9432  Linda Weber            F 45-49    548/712     1:42:56   15:02     3:16:56
9434  Amy Brubaker           F 40-44    717/891     1:44:21   15:03     3:16:58
9435  Jeanne Frawley         F 35-39    833/987     1:38:57   15:03     3:16:58
9437  Terry Bailey           M 60-64    102/127     1:44:21   15:03     3:16:59
9442  Beverly Waligora       F 55-59    180/302     1:39:29   15:03     3:17:09
9452  Llee Sivitz            F 60-64     75/165     1:38:01   15:05     3:17:25
9454  Patricia Reisz         F 40-44    719/891     1:43:27   15:05     3:17:31
9456  Bethany Owens          F 35-39    835/987     1:35:23   15:05     3:17:32
9460  Marjorie Howie         F 60-64     76/165     1:46:09   15:06     3:17:41
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9463  Vicki Peters           F 55-59    181/302     1:45:14   15:06     3:17:48
9464  Kathy Schibler         F 55-59    182/302     1:45:14   15:06     3:17:48
9466  Meg Cannon             F 35-39    839/987     1:43:02   15:06     3:17:49
9468  Elizabeth Cannon       F 40-44    722/891     1:43:02   15:06     3:17:49
9474  Clayton Brown          M 35-39    562/585     1:45:13   15:07     3:17:55
9475  Lisa Brown             F 35-39    841/987     1:41:15   15:07     3:17:57
9479  Emily Amlin            F 30-34   972/1103     1:51:14   15:08     3:18:04
9481  Aaron Himmler          M 25-29    576/593     1:34:46   15:08     3:18:05
9487  Ellen Kirk             F 40-44    725/891     1:41:23   15:08     3:18:10
9488  Julia Moore            F 55-59    184/302     1:44:34   15:08     3:18:11
9489  Pam McKie              F 45-49    553/712     1:44:35   15:08     3:18:11
9492  Lori Yanes             F 50-54    330/479     1:47:23   15:08     3:18:13
9494  Barb Malik             F 45-49    554/712     1:48:12   15:09     3:18:26
9495  Maria Nyman            F 40-44    727/891     1:37:54   15:09     3:18:27
9497  Katie Boyle            F 40-44    728/891     1:44:41   15:10     3:18:31
9498  Mary Ann Zalla         F 45-49    555/712     1:44:58   15:10     3:18:32
9499  Linda Egbers           F 45-49    556/712     1:44:58   15:10     3:18:32
9500  Tony Schutte           M 45-49    411/434     1:42:15   15:10     3:18:34
9501  Joann Schutte          F 40-44    729/891     1:42:15   15:10     3:18:34
9507  Amy Carey              F 55-59    187/302     1:46:48   15:12     3:18:55
9511  Ann Lockwood           F 40-44    730/891     1:40:30   15:13     3:19:10
9514  Beth Lockwood          F 35-39    845/987     1:40:31   15:13     3:19:10
9515  Melissa Heitzman       F 30-34   974/1103     1:39:36   15:13     3:19:11
9517  Christine Mercado      F 18-24    786/844     1:33:23   15:13     3:19:16
9519  Randy Stegbauer        M 50-54    301/333     1:43:45   15:14     3:19:27
9520  Martha Stegbauer       F 45-49    559/712     1:43:44   15:14     3:19:27
9524  Courtney Hey           F 18-24    789/844     1:42:10   15:14     3:19:33
9525  Pamela Viscione        F 50-54    331/479     1:43:14   15:15     3:19:37
9530  Phyllis Kremer         F 45-49    560/712     1:41:42   15:16     3:19:49
9531  Kelly Porter           F 40-44    732/891     1:43:54   15:16     3:19:49
9532  Donna McCartney        F 25-29  1128/1235     1:43:55   15:16     3:19:49
9540  Ricki Kahn             F 55-59    190/302     1:48:42   15:17     3:20:02
9541  Karolina Perr          F 45-49    561/712     1:43:06   15:17     3:20:03
9544  Stacy Campbell         F 30-34   975/1103     1:40:10   15:17     3:20:04
9545  Helen Koskinaris       F 65-69      12/37     1:40:09   15:17     3:20:05
9548  Debra Harman           F 55-59    191/302     1:47:20   15:18     3:20:14
9549  Kelly Hemmert          F 40-44    735/891     1:47:20   15:18     3:20:15
9553  Christine Buendia      F 40-44    738/891     1:47:07   15:18     3:20:22
9555  Marilyn Manzer         F 65-69      13/37     1:44:25   15:19     3:20:29
9556  Maureen Miller         F 60-64     79/165     1:44:24   15:19     3:20:30
9557  Krista Roettger        F 30-34   977/1103     1:44:38   15:19     3:20:33
9558  H L Roettger           F 40-44    739/891     1:44:39   15:19     3:20:35
9560  Kathy Sackett          F 55-59    192/302     1:48:34   15:20     3:20:44
9564  Brooke Arnold          F 25-29  1131/1235     1:42:32   15:21     3:20:56
9567  Nick Dietrich          M 55-59    225/244     1:48:38   15:21     3:20:57
9569  Julie Totten           F 18-24    792/844     1:38:41   15:21     3:20:58
9570  Joann Kirchgessner     F 50-54    332/479     1:56:48   15:21     3:20:59
9572  Leslie Handler         F 65-69      14/37     1:46:36   15:21     3:21:05
9573  Beth Hahne             F 40-44    741/891     1:46:36   15:21     3:21:05
9574  Sarah Campolongo       F 30-34   979/1103     1:44:09   15:21     3:21:05
9575  Sylvia Staup           F 60-64     80/165     1:46:36   15:21     3:21:05
9576  Louise Campbell        F 55-59    193/302     1:43:13   15:22     3:21:06
9577  Seana Nisbet           F 40-44    742/891     1:40:04   15:22     3:21:08
9578  Karen Gillock          F 45-49    562/712     1:39:02   15:22     3:21:11
9585  Jennifer Leitsch       F 25-29  1134/1235     1:44:27   15:23     3:21:30
9586  Dana Franz             F 40-44    744/891     1:46:29   15:24     3:21:32
9587  Charles Billiter       M 60-64    103/127     1:48:27   15:24     3:21:45
9588  Mary Thorwarth         F 30-34   980/1103     1:49:42   15:25     3:21:47
9589  Rebecca Hinkle         F 30-34   981/1103     1:49:42   15:25     3:21:48
9590  Sudha Mahalingam       F 55-59    194/302     1:39:23   15:25     3:21:48
9591  Angela Billiter        F 55-59    195/302     1:48:26   15:25     3:21:51
9593  Linda Kirtley          F 60-64     81/165     1:49:04   15:25     3:21:56
9594  Al Kirtley             M 60-64    104/127     1:49:04   15:25     3:21:56
9595  Cat Hawk               F 45-49    564/712     1:47:37   15:26     3:21:59
9599  Dawn Rathbun           F 45-49    566/712     1:48:13   15:26     3:22:04
9600  Susan Hinger           F 50-54    333/479     1:48:15   15:26     3:22:05
9603  Cathy Uhlman           F 50-54    334/479     1:47:51   15:26     3:22:08
9604  Cathy Weiss            F 50-54    335/479     1:47:51   15:26     3:22:08
9605  Adrianne Hughes        F 50-54    336/479     1:46:09   15:27     3:22:12
9606  Joyce Rimlinger        F 60-64     82/165     1:46:09   15:27     3:22:13
9607  Dean Hissett           M 60-64    105/127     1:46:38   15:27     3:22:14
9608  Trish Schommer         F 50-54    337/479     1:42:52   15:27     3:22:15
9611  Kim Davis              F 45-49    567/712     1:42:39   15:27     3:22:19
9617  Camila Winslow         F 60-64     83/165     1:44:52   15:28     3:22:24
9618  Roy Clark Jr           M 35-39    563/585     1:49:20   15:28     3:22:26
9620  Ashley Whitworth       F 25-29  1136/1235     1:39:49   15:28     3:22:32
9621  Nicholas Miller        M 25-29    579/593     1:41:53   15:28     3:22:34
9622  Emily Love             F 18-24    793/844     1:53:36   15:28     3:22:37
9623  Debbie Bogenschutz     F 60-64     84/165     1:46:11   15:29     3:22:43
9624  Stacey Hazle           F 30-34   988/1103     1:48:31   15:29     3:22:44
9627  Alan Pickett           M 55-59    226/244     1:49:19   15:30     3:22:58
9629  Donna Pickett          F 50-54    338/479     1:49:20   15:30     3:22:59
9631  Jimmie Price           M 55-59    227/244     1:51:44   15:30     3:23:02
9635  Datha Harrison         F 45-49    569/712     1:48:16   15:31     3:23:09
9636  Lisa Butler            F 45-49    570/712     1:48:17   15:31     3:23:09
9637  Maria Palermo          F 45-49    571/712     1:48:17   15:31     3:23:10
9644  Janet Malone           F 45-49    573/712     1:46:58   15:32     3:23:18
9645  Karol Stephens         F 50-54    339/479     1:44:55   15:32     3:23:18
9646  Maria Mueller          F 40-44    746/891     1:46:58   15:32     3:23:18
9647  Jackie Agnew           F 50-54    340/479     1:46:59   15:32     3:23:19
9648  Mary Matson            F 55-59    196/302     1:45:49   15:32     3:23:21
9654  Deborah Gittinger      F 60-64     86/165     1:50:52   15:33     3:23:36
9655  Julie Kenniston        F 40-44    748/891     1:46:01   15:33     3:23:37
9656  Jennifer Rawlins       F 40-44    749/891     1:46:01   15:33     3:23:38
9657  Julia Lingler          F 45-49    574/712     1:46:02   15:33     3:23:38
9662  Leah Vetter            F 35-39    856/987     1:44:30   15:34     3:23:45
9666  Sandra Kisak           F 55-59    197/302     1:46:29   15:34     3:23:48
9668  Hilary Dreyer          F 30-34   992/1103     1:47:13   15:34     3:23:48
9669  Lauria Yeary           F 30-34   993/1103     1:47:13   15:34     3:23:48
9670  Susan Ertel            F 55-59    198/302     1:47:13   15:34     3:23:49
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9671  Anne Vetter            F 30-34   994/1103     1:44:31   15:34     3:23:51
9673  Tony Severyn           M 50-54    305/333     1:47:50   15:34     3:23:53
9675  Sarah Snyder           F 35-39    858/987     1:44:30   15:34     3:23:54
9678  Joe Pieper             M 40-44    536/557     1:47:52   15:34     3:23:54
9681  Teri Fox               F 60-64     89/165     1:54:36   15:35     3:24:00
9682  Amy Sherlock           F 45-49    575/712     1:48:36   15:35     3:24:04
9683  Ilija Rojdev           M 55-59    229/244     1:48:37   15:35     3:24:04
9687  Molly Muldoon          F 25-29  1139/1235     1:48:37   15:35     3:24:08
9689  Pearl Bowden           F 55-59    200/302     1:45:40   15:36     3:24:10
9690  Julie Wijesooriya      F 35-39    859/987     1:49:25   15:36     3:24:14
9692  Amy Forshey            F 18-24    797/844     1:50:18   15:36     3:24:19
9696  Trish Tingler          F 40-44    751/891     1:47:40   15:37     3:24:24
9699  Jeffrey Kennedy        M 45-49    414/434     1:49:45   15:37     3:24:31
9700  Sandy McGee            F 40-44    753/891     1:49:38   15:37     3:24:32
9701  Becky Cornett          F 40-44    754/891     1:49:40   15:37     3:24:33
9704  Jaronda Mills          F 45-49    578/712     1:48:25   15:38     3:24:39
9705  Haley Conklin          F 14-17     85/101     1:43:54   15:38     3:24:40
9706  Jessica Kahny          F 30-34   997/1103     1:43:54   15:38     3:24:40
9708  Carolyn Schmidt        F 45-49    579/712     1:49:13   15:38     3:24:43
9710  Holly Riffe            F 45-49    580/712     1:42:37   15:39     3:24:50
9715  Sanille Sparks         F 35-39    860/987     1:47:55   15:39     3:24:54
9718  Nancy Herdeman         F 55-59    203/302     1:44:28   15:39     3:24:56
9722  Cindi Acree-Hamann     F 50-54    344/479     1:46:32   15:40     3:25:04
9723  Cristal Fidler         F 45-49    581/712     1:51:01   15:40     3:25:04
9727  Cathy Bazan            F 40-44    756/891     1:47:13   15:40     3:25:10
9728  Randy Cowles           M 50-54    307/333     1:54:17   15:40     3:25:11
9729  Jean Merz              F 55-59    205/302     1:48:25   15:40     3:25:13
9732  Jennifer Stevens       F 45-49    582/712     1:49:46   15:41     3:25:18
9737  Susan Kocher           F 65-69      15/37     1:51:01   15:42     3:25:32
9740  Elizabeth Fisher-Smith F 50-54    345/479     1:52:11   15:43     3:25:45
9742  Katie Young            F 25-29  1144/1235     1:50:30   15:43     3:25:47
9744  Melissa Falter         F 35-39    865/987     1:51:36   15:43     3:25:49
9745  Nicole Sickafuse       F 45-49    583/712     1:49:37   15:43     3:25:51
9747  Amanda Ely             F 18-24    800/844     1:48:36   15:44     3:26:03
9748  Annie Stone            F 35-39    866/987     1:48:36   15:44     3:26:03
9749  Linda Dault            F 50-54    346/479     1:45:07   15:44     3:26:05
9751  Jennifer Smith         F 60-64     93/165     1:47:58   15:45     3:26:07
9752  Michelle Thomae        F 35-39    867/987     1:47:04   15:45     3:26:14
9756  Kelly Egan             F 40-44    762/891     1:45:29   15:45     3:26:17
9763  Carol Dean             F 50-54    347/479     1:48:09   15:46     3:26:21
9764  Hannah Breeze-Stringfe F 14-17     86/101     1:48:52   15:46     3:26:23
9765  Bobbie Breeze-Stringfe F 45-49    584/712     1:48:52   15:46     3:26:23
9767  Shannon Egbert         F 35-39    871/987     1:52:54   15:47     3:26:43
9768  Barbara Dundee         F 60-64     94/165     1:50:56   15:47     3:26:43
9769  Janet Wendel           F 60-64     95/165     1:52:54   15:47     3:26:44
9770  Kathy Mount            F 55-59    206/302     1:50:57   15:48     3:26:47
9771  Emily Gregosky         F 25-29  1146/1235     1:48:34   15:48     3:26:51
9772  Garvin Nickell         M 40-44    538/557     1:51:14   15:48     3:26:51
9773  Karen Gregosky         F 55-59    207/302     1:48:34   15:48     3:26:51
9777  Bob Nordloh            M 50-54    309/333     1:52:46   15:49     3:27:03
9778  Barb Matulionis        F 45-49    585/712     1:52:46   15:49     3:27:03
9779  Greg Matulionis        M 45-49    416/434     1:52:46   15:49     3:27:04
9781  Laura Kelch            F 40-44    764/891     1:51:20   15:49     3:27:05
9785  Amy James              F 50-54    349/479     1:49:35   15:50     3:27:15
9790  Gail Maundrell         F 60-64     99/165     1:47:02   15:51     3:27:28
9791  Debbie Fanning         F 60-64    100/165     1:47:02   15:51     3:27:29
9792  Lynn Timmerding        F 35-39    874/987     1:43:57   15:51     3:27:32
9793  Gary Glass             M 45-49    417/434     1:53:26   15:51     3:27:32
9794  Tricia Glass           F 45-49    586/712     1:53:26   15:51     3:27:32
9795  Lori Betts             F 50-54    350/479     1:49:23   15:51     3:27:32
9798  Samantha Staton        F 30-34  1001/1103     1:39:35   15:51     3:27:37
9801  Lisa Forshey           F 45-49    588/712     1:50:18   15:52     3:27:39
9804  Kelly Bowling          F 40-44    765/891     1:50:37   15:52     3:27:42
9805  Carolyn Smith          F 35-39    875/987     1:50:37   15:52     3:27:43
9806  Angela Tate            F 30-34  1002/1103     1:49:15   15:52     3:27:47
9807  Melissa Ptaszkiewicz   F 30-34  1003/1103     1:49:15   15:52     3:27:47
9808  Katherine Kennedy      F 60-64    101/165     1:44:39   15:52     3:27:49
9809  Peggy Dale             F 55-59    208/302     1:46:49   15:52     3:27:51
9810  Jane Wolz              F 55-59    209/302     1:58:33   15:53     3:27:54
9814  Katherine Engimann     F 55-59    210/302     1:50:52   15:53     3:28:00
9816  Lisa Maggard           F 50-54    351/479     1:53:50   15:53     3:28:02
9828  Beth Collman           F 45-49    590/712     1:54:41   15:56     3:28:33
9831  Mary Sue Greiner       F 50-54    353/479     1:54:42   15:56     3:28:33
9834  Elizabeth Kiessling    F 45-49    591/712     1:47:17   15:56     3:28:35
9835  Jayne Osika            F 45-49    592/712     1:47:17   15:56     3:28:36
9836  Angela James           F 30-34  1004/1103     1:45:42   15:56     3:28:40
9837  Mary Wiegele           F 25-29  1153/1235     1:45:43   15:56     3:28:41
9838  Lewis Chester          M 50-54    312/333     1:47:44   15:56     3:28:41
9839  Elizabeth Chisenhall   F 30-34  1005/1103     1:47:44   15:56     3:28:42
9840  Lisa Ellis             F 50-54    354/479     1:47:44   15:56     3:28:42
9843  Smita Patel            F 40-44    769/891     1:51:11   15:57     3:28:47
9844  Pratibhaben Das        F 45-49    593/712     1:51:11   15:57     3:28:47
9846  Judy Smith             F 55-59    211/302     1:51:17   15:57     3:28:52
9847  Greta Weber            F 50-54    355/479     1:40:10   15:57     3:28:55
9848  Helen Lewe             F 50-54    356/479     1:45:47   15:57     3:28:56
9849  Teresa Sagel           F 50-54    357/479     1:45:47   15:57     3:28:56
9850  Janice Salzman         F 50-54    358/479     1:45:47   15:57     3:28:56
9855  Pat Gastreich          F 60-64    103/165     1:52:45   15:59     3:29:19
9857  Candace Arnold         F 18-24    807/844     1:42:11   15:59     3:29:21
9863  Gayle Threatt          F 60-64    104/165     1:52:11   16:00     3:29:32
9864  Victor Threatt         M 55-59    232/244     1:52:12   16:00     3:29:32
9868  Angela Connelly        F 55-59    214/302     1:45:12   16:01     3:29:39
9870  Courtney Willis        F 18-24    808/844     1:49:30   16:01     3:29:40
9873  Kayla Eaton            F 18-24    809/844     1:49:03   16:01     3:29:45
9874  Greg Rust              M 50-54    313/333               16:01     3:29:45
9876  Donna Anderson         F 55-59    216/302     1:51:39   16:02     3:29:56
9877  Mark Anderson          M 55-59    234/244     1:51:39   16:02     3:29:56
9884  Elizabeth Ubelhor      F 45-49    598/712     1:49:24   16:03     3:30:14
9885  Brenda Harris          F 60-64    105/165     1:53:37   16:04     3:30:25
9889  Louanne Nicotra        F 60-64    106/165     1:48:17   16:05     3:30:35
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9892  Sandra Mulford         F 35-39    880/987     1:51:51   16:05     3:30:38
9895  Theresa Carter         F 35-39    881/987     1:47:53   16:05     3:30:40
9901  Kenzie Campbell        M 65-69      38/46     1:48:38   16:06     3:30:47
9902  Sandy Greenwald        F 45-49    600/712     1:43:05   16:06     3:30:47
9903  Anne Schenk            F 45-49    601/712     1:49:27   16:06     3:30:48
9904  Melanie Scott          F 45-49    602/712     1:49:28   16:06     3:30:48
9905  Dawn Webster           F 45-49    603/712     1:49:26   16:06     3:30:48
9907  Jenny Dirr             F 40-44    775/891     1:50:19   16:06     3:30:53
9908  Leah Renner            F 50-54    364/479     1:50:43   16:07     3:30:56
9909  Jessie Bode            F 30-34  1009/1103     1:50:42   16:07     3:30:56
9910  Mona Saggar            F 40-44    776/891     1:50:14   16:07     3:30:57
9914  Bridgette Jackson      F 40-44    777/891     1:49:06   16:07     3:31:05
9915  Sandeep Garg           M 35-39    567/585     1:49:03   16:08     3:31:16
9918  Zach Watson            M 30-34    626/641     1:48:59   16:09     3:31:25
9921  Kathy Santen           F 40-44    778/891     1:54:03   16:09     3:31:27
9922  Susan Hughes           F 55-59    218/302     1:49:51   16:09     3:31:27
9923  Darla Ebbert           F 65-69      17/37     1:49:49   16:09     3:31:28
9924  Margie Anderson        F 50-54    365/479     1:48:45   16:09     3:31:31
9926  Denise Oppedisano      F 45-49    605/712     1:57:02   16:10     3:31:35
9929  Karen Russell          F 40-44    779/891     1:52:32   16:10     3:31:40
9930  Amy Russell            F 35-39    883/987     1:52:32   16:10     3:31:41
9931  Pam Walters            F 45-49    606/712     1:56:48   16:10     3:31:44
9932  Jayne Sayers           F 40-44    780/891     1:56:48   16:10     3:31:45
9935  Sue Maddux             F 60-64    107/165     1:49:31   16:11     3:31:52
9936  Ann Vanvoorden         F 60-64    108/165     1:53:29   16:11     3:31:53
9940  Mary Kay Rodman        F 55-59    220/302     1:53:24   16:11     3:31:58
9941  Lori Barton            F 40-44    781/891     1:56:15   16:12     3:32:05
9946  Matt Curtis            M 35-39    568/585     1:52:32   16:12     3:32:11
9947  Helen Curtis           F 35-39    886/987     1:52:32   16:12     3:32:11
9948  Kari Fletcher          F 30-34  1014/1103     1:47:17   16:12     3:32:13
9949  Erin Lageman           F 25-29  1159/1235     1:50:02   16:13     3:32:23
9951  Matt Lonneman          M 25-29    583/593     1:50:01   16:13     3:32:25
9952  Marsha Giehls          F 55-59    221/302     1:54:14   16:14     3:32:27
9953  Callie Hoffman         F 45-49    608/712     1:52:22   16:14     3:32:29
9954  Ann Overturf           F 45-49    609/712     1:52:22   16:14     3:32:29
9956  Adelia Pittinger       F 55-59    222/302     1:50:23   16:14     3:32:31
9957  Susan Sunderman        F 35-39    887/987     1:55:08   16:14     3:32:36
9958  Mary McKeever          F 30-34  1015/1103     1:55:09   16:14     3:32:36
9959  Greg Saluga            M 50-54    315/333     1:54:46   16:14     3:32:36
9960  Carly Saluga           F 18-24    814/844     1:54:47   16:14     3:32:37
9961  Cathy Saluga           F 50-54    368/479     1:54:48   16:14     3:32:37
9962  Nicole Ciminillo       F 30-34  1016/1103     1:47:17   16:15     3:32:41
9965  Tara Engle             F 35-39    888/987     1:48:30   16:15     3:32:42
9973  Hemlatta Patel         F 45-49    611/712     1:54:20   16:16     3:33:05
9979  Dean Huntley           M 40-44    543/557     1:57:06   16:18     3:33:22
9980  Miriam Huntley         F 40-44    786/891     1:57:06   16:18     3:33:22
9981  Brittany Cochran       F 18-24    815/844     1:49:38   16:18     3:33:31
9982  Beverly Cochran        F 40-44    787/891     1:49:37   16:18     3:33:31
9987  Edward Gan             M 50-54    316/333     1:54:37   16:19     3:33:41
9988  Patrick Russell        M 25-29    585/593     1:49:23   16:20     3:33:48
9989  Marilyn Russell        F 60-64    110/165     1:49:24   16:20     3:33:48
9990  Lisa Bezold            F 40-44    789/891     1:54:50   16:20     3:33:52
9992  Beth Myers Graham      F 35-39    891/987     1:54:51   16:20     3:33:53
9993  Loes Van Melle         F 50-54    370/479     1:54:47   16:20     3:33:54
9994  Laura Curry            F 45-49    612/712     1:54:51   16:20     3:33:54
9995  Leye Omoloja           F 40-44    791/891     1:54:50   16:20     3:33:54
9996  Marjorie Adams         F 45-49    613/712     1:54:13   16:20     3:33:56
9997  Cynthia Karle          F 60-64    111/165     1:54:12   16:20     3:33:57
9998  Cheri Griffin          F 40-44    792/891     1:54:56   16:21     3:33:59
10003 Diane Foreman          F 55-59    223/302     1:51:30   16:21     3:34:11
10005 Lisa Andrews           F 40-44    794/891     1:49:23   16:22     3:34:23
10006 Jim Meiser             M 60-64    110/127     1:45:19   16:22     3:34:23
10007 Jeff Hoffman           M 35-39    569/585     1:49:20   16:23     3:34:31
10008 Crystal Hoffman        F 40-44    795/891     1:49:24   16:23     3:34:34
10009 Shirley Bonvento       F 70-74       8/12     1:52:57   16:24     3:34:39
10010 Julie Moll             F 45-49    615/712     1:52:56   16:24     3:34:39
10011 Tony Morris            M 25-29    586/593     1:54:03   16:24     3:34:40
10014 Christina Lemoine      F 25-29  1161/1235     1:54:06   16:24     3:34:42
10016 Jessica Lemoine        F 25-29  1162/1235     1:54:07   16:24     3:34:44
10019 Gayle Lemoine          F 50-54    372/479     1:54:07   16:24     3:34:44
10020 Morita Marmo           F 65-69      19/37     1:57:16   16:24     3:34:47
10024 Melissa Guanciale      F 25-29  1164/1235     1:51:48   16:25     3:35:01
10025 Barb Rider             F 60-64    112/165     1:49:49   16:25     3:35:03
10029 Ruth Morley            F 55-59    224/302     1:54:44   16:26     3:35:08
10033 Roberta Ptaszkiewicz   F 55-59    225/302     1:56:26   16:26     3:35:15
10034 Valerie Daley          F 25-29  1165/1235     1:50:25   16:27     3:35:19
10036 Margo Cox              F 40-44    798/891     1:53:49   16:27     3:35:20
10037 Lauren Busche          F 25-29  1166/1235     1:53:50   16:27     3:35:21
10038 Eric Busche            M 25-29    587/593     1:54:28   16:27     3:35:22
10040 Rose Cerroni           F 70-74       9/12     1:47:54   16:27     3:35:26
10041 Lisa Grohowski         F 45-49    617/712     1:47:55   16:27     3:35:27
10042 Rosemary Rieder        F 60-64    114/165     1:47:54   16:27     3:35:27
10043 Janine Mashny          F 45-49    618/712     1:47:55   16:27     3:35:27
10045 Fay Dupuis             F 65-69      20/37     1:51:29   16:28     3:35:31
10053 Laura Collins          F 25-29  1167/1235     1:50:27   16:28     3:35:38
10054 Kasee Stewart          F 25-29  1168/1235     1:50:26   16:28     3:35:38
10060 Debbie Porter          F 50-54    379/479     1:58:33   16:29     3:35:46
10061 Smita Saraf            F 35-39    895/987     1:52:56   16:29     3:35:47
10062 Komal Talreja          F 40-44    800/891     1:52:55   16:29     3:35:47
10063 Miti Pandit            F 40-44    801/891     1:52:56   16:29     3:35:47
10066 Donna Wagner           F 55-59    227/302     1:47:45   16:29     3:35:52
10067 Brianne Harrison       F 18-24    818/844     1:54:23   16:29     3:35:53
10068 Candace Crowley        F 18-24    819/844     1:54:23   16:29     3:35:54
10069 Joules Evans           F 45-49    620/712     1:58:33   16:30     3:35:57
10070 Paula Harrison         F 45-49    621/712     1:54:46   16:30     3:36:02
10071 Ann Crowley            F 45-49    622/712     1:54:47   16:30     3:36:02
10073 Kim Maune              F 35-39    897/987     1:52:01   16:31     3:36:21
10074 Teresa Larkin          F 45-49    623/712     1:52:01   16:31     3:36:21
10076 Laure Stillings        F 60-64    115/165     1:55:23   16:32     3:36:24
10077 Debbie Galvin          F 50-54    380/479     1:52:03   16:32     3:36:24
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10078 Ruth Batson            F 50-54    381/479     1:52:04   16:32     3:36:24
10079 Ronda Kegley           F 50-54    382/479     1:52:07   16:32     3:36:24
10083 Tom Pieper             M 70-74      12/17     1:54:09   16:32     3:36:35
10085 Jack Morefield         M 65-69      41/46     1:53:57   16:33     3:36:43
10086 Connie Lueking         F 55-59    228/302     1:53:58   16:33     3:36:43
10087 Annette Ansley         F 50-54    383/479     1:54:49   16:34     3:36:50
10088 Rebecca Reineke-Hites  F 35-39    900/987     1:54:50   16:34     3:36:50
10091 Sandra Robinson        F 60-64    116/165     1:55:24   16:34     3:36:58
10096 Bijal Morjaria         F 40-44    802/891     1:56:13   16:35     3:37:10
10097 Sima Kaneria           F 35-39    901/987     1:56:14   16:35     3:37:10
10098 Beverly Kalisz         F 60-64    117/165     1:48:47   16:35     3:37:10
10100 Connie Bierman         F 45-49    625/712     1:53:32   16:35     3:37:12
10104 Joseph Dafler          M 50-54    319/333     1:53:33   16:35     3:37:13
10106 Deb Case               F 40-44    803/891     1:54:43   16:35     3:37:13
10107 James Dafler           M 60-64    112/127     1:53:34   16:35     3:37:13
10108 Lisle Greenweller      F 40-44    804/891     1:54:43   16:35     3:37:13
10109 Louise Dafler          F 55-59    230/302     1:53:30   16:35     3:37:14
10110 Ravella Lawson         F 50-54    387/479     1:51:36   16:36     3:37:18
10112 Darcy Moore            F 55-59    231/302     1:57:28   16:36     3:37:26
10113 Mary Born              F 45-49    626/712     1:57:29   16:36     3:37:26
10114 Doug Moore             M 55-59    237/244     1:57:30   16:36     3:37:27
10115 Stephanie Neiser       F 18-24    822/844     1:48:05   16:36     3:37:27
10116 Denise Bernhard        F 45-49    627/712     1:44:28   16:37     3:37:31
10117 Kindsey Bernhard       F 14-17     90/101     1:44:28   16:37     3:37:32
10118 John Dickerson         M 35-39    570/585     1:51:04   16:37     3:37:32
10119 Lynn Groh              F 55-59    232/302     1:49:36   16:37     3:37:33
10120 Jessica Weidus         F 25-29  1171/1235     1:51:05   16:37     3:37:33
10122 Amy Atkins             F 30-34  1022/1103     1:54:42   16:37     3:37:40
10124 Monica Murphy          F 40-44    805/891     1:46:31   16:37     3:37:41
10127 Tanuja Sheth           F 40-44    807/891     1:52:02   16:38     3:37:48
10128 Timothy Rich           M 45-49    424/434     1:48:17   16:38     3:37:54
10129 Susan Maddux           F 45-49    629/712     2:03:12   16:39     3:38:00
10130 Jacqueline Grove       F 40-44    808/891     2:03:11   16:39     3:38:02
10132 Julia Hartmann         F 50-54    388/479     1:53:16   16:40     3:38:11
10133 Julia Miller           F 40-44    809/891     1:53:16   16:40     3:38:11
10134 Richard Hartmann       M 50-54    320/333     1:53:15   16:40     3:38:11
10135 Sarah Jeffries         F 35-39    902/987     1:55:09   16:41     3:38:23
10136 Shelly Wymer           F 30-34  1024/1103     2:03:25   16:41     3:38:27
10137 Candice Wireman        F 30-34  1025/1103     2:03:24   16:41     3:38:28
10138 Astrid Overn           F 50-54    389/479     1:50:28   16:41     3:38:30
10141 Julia Smith            F 25-29  1174/1235     2:03:24   16:41     3:38:33
10142 Charles Tilton         M 45-49    425/434     1:54:02   16:42     3:38:42
10143 Jennifer Tilton        F 40-44    810/891     1:54:01   16:42     3:38:42
10146 Amy Yeager             F 40-44    812/891     1:50:27   16:43     3:38:51
10148 Christa Brinker        F 30-34  1026/1103     1:55:19   16:43     3:38:52
10149 Amy Poore              F 35-39    903/987     1:55:19   16:43     3:38:52
10153 Beth Corey             F 60-64    119/165     1:52:15   16:43     3:38:56
10155 Mary Corey             F 40-44    814/891     1:52:16   16:43     3:38:57
10156 Karen George           F 55-59    234/302     1:53:56   16:43     3:38:59
10157 Ami Patel              F 18-24    824/844     1:50:39   16:43     3:39:00
10158 Nicole Sannes          F 14-17     91/101     1:51:42   16:44     3:39:09
10159 Misty Moore            F 35-39    904/987     1:53:57   16:44     3:39:11
10160 Victoria Wolpert       F 55-59    235/302     1:53:57   16:44     3:39:11
10161 Connie Shinkle         F 40-44    815/891     1:51:48   16:45     3:39:18
10162 Kenneth White          M 60-64    114/127     1:56:12   16:45     3:39:18
10163 Sue White              F 60-64    120/165     1:56:12   16:45     3:39:19
10164 Lina Patel             F 40-44    816/891     1:50:38   16:45     3:39:23
10167 Mike Henderlight       M 50-54    321/333     1:52:31   16:46     3:39:30
10168 Emily Hellmann         F 18-24    825/844     1:59:12   16:46     3:39:30
10169 Michelle Eslick        F 45-49    631/712     1:52:31   16:46     3:39:30
10170 Theresa Nixon          F 30-34  1029/1103     1:57:05   16:46     3:39:30
10171 Meghan Klein           F 30-34  1030/1103     1:56:15   16:46     3:39:31
10172 Jessica Turner         F 30-34  1031/1103     1:57:05   16:46     3:39:31
10173 Lauren Bailey          F 30-34  1032/1103     1:56:15   16:46     3:39:31
10176 Melissa Wilson         F 35-39    905/987     1:56:38   16:46     3:39:35
10177 Alex Guinigundo        M 14-17      79/79     2:03:01   16:46     3:39:37
10178 Mary Ann Meiser        F 55-59    236/302     1:50:33   16:46     3:39:37
10180 Barbara West           F 55-59    237/302     1:57:08   16:47     3:39:44
10181 Michael West           M 60-64    115/127     1:57:09   16:47     3:39:48
10183 Toni Cassidy           F 50-54    390/479     1:50:34   16:48     3:39:56
10184 Pam Reinert            F 35-39    906/987     1:49:01   16:48     3:40:03
10185 Rita Desai             F 40-44    817/891     1:56:39   16:48     3:40:03
10186 Valorie Frondorf       F 35-39    907/987     1:49:01   16:48     3:40:03
10187 Minaxi Patel           F 50-54    391/479     1:56:39   16:48     3:40:05
10188 Carrie Rouse           F 30-34  1033/1103     1:53:58   16:49     3:40:08
10189 Theresa Mooney         F 55-59    238/302     1:51:58   16:49     3:40:09
10190 Stephanie Ballew       F 25-29  1177/1235     1:55:28   16:50     3:40:19
10191 Barbara Burg           F 45-49    632/712     1:55:28   16:50     3:40:19
10192 Julie Palermo          F 40-44    818/891     1:57:40   16:50     3:40:20
10193 Edie Schmidt           F 50-54    392/479     1:57:40   16:50     3:40:21
10194 May Halliday           F 50-54    393/479     1:57:25   16:50     3:40:27
10196 Tanya Sturm            F 25-29  1178/1235     2:03:55   16:51     3:40:36
10197 Shannon Clark          F 35-39    908/987     1:52:31   16:51     3:40:36
10198 Maria Fox              F 30-34  1035/1103     1:52:31   16:51     3:40:36
10202 Betsy Bedel            F 35-39    910/987     1:58:45   16:52     3:40:48
10204 Kathleen Hofmann       F 60-64    121/165     1:56:30   16:52     3:40:50
10205 Bernard Freson         M 50-54    322/333     1:53:51   16:52     3:40:51
10206 Lulu Theuerling        F 55-59    239/302     1:53:50   16:52     3:40:51
10207 Sandy Fallon           F 50-54    394/479     1:53:51   16:52     3:40:52
10209 Pat King               F 65-69      21/37     1:54:01   16:53     3:41:00
10210 Pam Gemperle           F 45-49    635/712     1:59:16   16:53     3:41:00
10211 Mark Hagee             M 55-59    238/244     1:56:47   16:53     3:41:01
10212 Debra Hagee            F 50-54    395/479     1:56:49   16:53     3:41:01
10213 Marijo Sunderman       F 18-24    828/844     2:02:25   16:53     3:41:02
10214 Rachel Smith           F 18-24    829/844     1:53:25   16:53     3:41:02
10215 Brenda Marcks          F 40-44    819/891     1:56:22   16:53     3:41:04
10221 Helen Gaynor           F 60-64    122/165     1:57:58   16:53     3:41:08
10224 Jennifer Drake         F 35-39    911/987     1:55:28   16:53     3:41:10
10225 Tiana Gorassi          F 14-17     92/101     1:56:36   16:53     3:41:10
10226 Michael Grizzell       M 35-39    573/585     1:55:29   16:53     3:41:10
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10227 Alicia Henson          F 35-39    912/987     1:58:22   16:54     3:41:12
10228 Elizabeth Bangel-Stehl F 30-34  1036/1103     1:58:23   16:54     3:41:12
10229 Anne Schrimpf          F 55-59    241/302     1:56:59   16:54     3:41:14
10230 Mary Bomgren           F 55-59    242/302     1:53:08   16:54     3:41:17
10231 Erica Green            F 25-29  1181/1235     1:52:45   16:54     3:41:19
10232 Jennifer Taulbee       F 35-39    913/987     1:52:44   16:54     3:41:20
10234 Leslie Hansen          F 25-29  1182/1235     1:54:45   16:54     3:41:20
10235 Clyde Shrum            M 65-69      42/46     1:52:40   16:54     3:41:20
10236 Nubia Bates            F 35-39    914/987     1:54:46   16:54     3:41:21
10237 Catherine Turner       F 18-24    830/844     1:57:05   16:54     3:41:21
10238 Mary Ritter            F 60-64    123/165     1:56:49   16:55     3:41:27
10241 Angela Newberry        F 40-44    820/891     2:05:23   16:55     3:41:32
10242 Christi Mooring        F 35-39    915/987     2:05:23   16:55     3:41:32
10243 Anisa Willis           F 40-44    821/891     1:57:58   16:55     3:41:32
10244 Sheila Shelton         F 45-49    638/712     1:56:04   16:55     3:41:36
10246 Allison Clasper        F 18-24    831/844     1:54:56   16:56     3:41:39
10248 Jennifer McKee         F 40-44    822/891     1:56:00   16:56     3:41:39
10249 Jenny Crawford         F 40-44    823/891     1:56:00   16:56     3:41:40
10251 Archana Shah           F 35-39    916/987     1:56:14   16:56     3:41:44
10253 Brittney Blair         F 18-24    832/844     1:57:10   16:57     3:41:56
10254 Tracy Blair            F 40-44    824/891     1:57:11   16:57     3:41:57
10255 Jennifer Powell        F 35-39    917/987     1:57:10   16:57     3:41:58
10256 Tammy Hopkins          F 40-44    825/891     1:57:11   16:57     3:41:58
10257 Charles Gunter         M 50-54    323/333     1:56:47   16:57     3:42:00
10258 Abby Gunter            F 50-54    397/479     1:56:50   16:57     3:42:01
10259 Sandrine Fisk          F 35-39    918/987     2:02:10   16:57     3:42:02
10260 Casey Gilmore          F 30-34  1037/1103     2:02:11   16:57     3:42:02
10261 Lori Lamb              F 45-49    640/712     1:56:29   16:58     3:42:11
10262 Julie Wade             F 45-49    641/712     1:57:40   16:58     3:42:12
10264 Bridget Murphy         F 45-49    643/712     1:59:37   16:58     3:42:13
10265 Sheila Cowgar          F 60-64    124/165     1:52:50   16:58     3:42:13
10266 Richard Hornung        M 65-69      43/46     1:59:38   16:58     3:42:13
10267 Judith Oda             F 60-64    125/165     1:56:29   16:58     3:42:15
10268 Jessie Kunkel          F 25-29  1184/1235     1:56:30   16:58     3:42:16
10270 Lisa McGee             F 45-49    644/712     1:53:03   16:59     3:42:27
10271 Kevin Henry            M 40-44    548/557     2:00:11   16:59     3:42:28
10272 Melisa Henry           F 40-44    826/891     2:00:13   16:59     3:42:29
10275 Bonnie Balisteri       F 60-64    126/165     1:50:18   17:01     3:42:44
10276 Claire Morress         F 45-49    645/712     1:56:31   17:01     3:42:45
10277 Tracy Gaboury          F 45-49    646/712     1:56:29   17:01     3:42:45
10278 Butch Walling          M 55-59    239/244     1:56:32   17:01     3:42:46
10279 Angela Riley           F 45-49    647/712     1:59:12   17:01     3:42:50
10280 T.J. Flynn             M 60-64    117/127     1:59:11   17:01     3:42:51
10283 Cheryl Albrecht        F 55-59    244/302     1:54:59   17:01     3:42:51
10284 Holly Yuva             F 25-29  1185/1235     2:00:30   17:02     3:42:57
10285 Tonya Nkhata           F 35-39    920/987     2:00:30   17:02     3:42:57
10287 Mary Brady             F 40-44    827/891     2:01:10   17:02     3:43:00
10288 Anne Greenwald         F 70-74      11/12     1:57:50   17:02     3:43:01
10292 Flora Colglazier       F 50-54    400/479     1:56:52   17:02     3:43:06
10293 Pamela Bott            F 60-64    127/165     2:01:39   17:02     3:43:07
10295 Susan Baker            F 55-59    246/302     2:01:40   17:02     3:43:08
10296 Rita Etienne           F 50-54    401/479     1:59:22   17:03     3:43:12
10297 Melody Shannon         F 45-49    648/712     1:59:23   17:03     3:43:13
10298 Natalie Wais           F 30-34  1039/1103     1:59:24   17:03     3:43:13
10299 Meggan Belanger        F 40-44    828/891     1:51:33   17:03     3:43:16
10300 Nicole Difatta         F 35-39    921/987     1:51:36   17:03     3:43:17
10301 Ryan Willis            M 35-39    576/585     2:05:09   17:04     3:43:24
10302 Trish Payne            F 35-39    922/987     1:55:11   17:04     3:43:25
10303 Edith Hardy            F 60-64    128/165     1:53:24   17:04     3:43:26
10304 Lisa Miller            F 35-39    923/987     1:55:12   17:04     3:43:26
10306 Marie Garrison         F 55-59    247/302     2:01:09   17:04     3:43:29
10307 Dawn Victor-Herring    F 40-44    829/891     1:51:41   17:04     3:43:31
10308 Emily Snyder           F 35-39    924/987     1:57:37   17:04     3:43:31
10309 Pam Barrett            F 55-59    248/302     1:51:41   17:04     3:43:32
10311 Rashmi Varshneya       F 40-44    830/891     1:51:06   17:04     3:43:32
10312 Aparna Ambe            F 40-44    831/891     1:51:04   17:04     3:43:32
10313 Mamta Singh            F 40-44    832/891     1:51:07   17:04     3:43:33
10314 Jerry Whittle          M 55-59    241/244     1:56:05   17:04     3:43:34
10315 Patti Whittle          F 55-59    249/302     1:56:04   17:04     3:43:34
10317 Cassandra Steuber      F 25-29  1188/1235     1:56:36   17:05     3:43:41
10318 Elisabeth Amstutz      F 30-34  1041/1103     1:57:46   17:05     3:43:44
10319 Katherine Abe          F 55-59    250/302     1:57:46   17:05     3:43:45
10322 Cathy Brown            F 55-59    251/302     1:59:16   17:06     3:43:57
10323 Janet Leiter           F 60-64    129/165     1:59:15   17:06     3:43:57
10326 Lynne Ausman           F 25-29  1190/1235     1:52:24   17:07     3:44:13
10327 Brenda Washam          F 50-54    404/479     1:58:58   17:07     3:44:14
10328 Kathryn Laroche        F 50-54    405/479     1:58:59   17:07     3:44:14
10329 Kristin Eads           F 30-34  1042/1103     1:59:15   17:08     3:44:26
10330 Tracy Power            F 45-49    650/712     1:59:16   17:08     3:44:26
10331 Patti Leitenberger     F 45-49    651/712     1:55:17   17:09     3:44:28
10332 Susan Difranco         F 55-59    252/302     1:55:18   17:09     3:44:28
10335 Martie Wolking         F 50-54    406/479     1:59:17   17:09     3:44:29
10336 Chris James            F 40-44    833/891     1:58:33   17:09     3:44:29
10337 Tammy Winnie           F 50-54    407/479     1:55:18   17:09     3:44:31
10340 Jill Hamad             F 40-44    834/891     2:00:44   17:10     3:44:42
10342 Judith Morey           F 55-59    253/302     1:56:54   17:10     3:44:43
10343 Rob Newcomer           M 30-34    630/641     2:00:44   17:10     3:44:43
10344 Karen Wert             F 55-59    254/302     1:56:54   17:10     3:44:43
10345 Evelyn Everhart        F 60-64    131/165     2:00:34   17:10     3:44:46
10346 Janna Dill             F 50-54    408/479     2:00:35   17:10     3:44:46
10355 Susan Walsh            F 50-54    409/479     1:57:11   17:12     3:45:18
10356 Sharon Wahlke          F 60-64    132/165     1:57:17   17:12     3:45:18
10357 Patricia Foreback      F 65-69      24/37     1:57:16   17:13     3:45:26
10358 Jessica Lothes         F 30-34  1046/1103     1:58:21   17:13     3:45:29
10359 Lou Bourn              F 30-34  1047/1103     1:57:30   17:14     3:45:33
10360 Carla Heckmann         F 25-29  1191/1235     1:57:29   17:14     3:45:33
10365 Donna Hayslip          F 40-44    836/891     1:58:23   17:14     3:45:37
10369 Clarence Head          M 60-64    118/127     2:01:35   17:14     3:45:41
10370 Jan McKibben           F 55-59    255/302     1:56:47   17:15     3:45:54
10371 Donna Renner           F 55-59    256/302     1:56:48   17:15     3:45:54
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10374 Norma Holland          F 55-59    257/302     2:01:32   17:17     3:46:12
10375 Steve Schmutte         M 60-64    119/127     2:03:32   17:17     3:46:16
10376 Sheri Schmutte         F 25-29  1193/1235     2:03:32   17:17     3:46:16
10377 Mariah Hallard         F 18-24    833/844     2:01:23   17:17     3:46:20
10378 Elizabeth Griffin      F 14-17     96/101     2:01:23   17:17     3:46:22
10379 Carol Lloyd            F 60-64    133/165     2:02:53   17:18     3:46:26
10380 Lyn Martin             F 60-64    134/165     2:02:55   17:18     3:46:26
10382 Lindsey Lassiter       F 25-29  1194/1235     1:57:40   17:20     3:46:52
10383 Tracy Stevens          F 45-49    656/712     1:57:04   17:20     3:46:54
10385 Diana Genovesi         F 45-49    657/712     1:59:15   17:21     3:47:06
10387 Barbara Jeckering      F 45-49    658/712     1:59:32   17:21     3:47:14
10388 Daniel Oppedisano      M 40-44    550/557     1:57:29   17:22     3:47:22
10389 James Marck            M 50-54    324/333     1:57:29   17:22     3:47:23
10392 Lori Lintala           F 45-49    660/712     2:04:15   17:23     3:47:35
10393 Belinda Farley         F 50-54    412/479     2:04:15   17:23     3:47:36
10394 Teresa Marcus          F 60-64    135/165     1:52:13   17:23     3:47:44
10395 Tosha Jackson          F 30-34  1051/1103     1:54:26   17:24     3:47:56
10397 Lori Clifford          F 45-49    661/712     2:01:59   17:26     3:48:21
10398 Jennifer Pelle         F 35-39    930/987     1:58:58   17:28     3:48:37
10399 Jennifer Broomall      F 35-39    931/987     1:58:56   17:28     3:48:37
10400 Bobbi Combs            F 35-39    932/987     1:58:56   17:28     3:48:37
10402 Sheila Sullivan        F 35-39    933/987     1:56:46   17:29     3:49:00
10404 Susan Peters           F 40-44    838/891     2:00:45   17:30     3:49:07
10405 Julia Faehr            F 50-54    413/479     1:58:26   17:30     3:49:07
10407 Tori O'Leary           F 50-54    414/479     2:00:44   17:30     3:49:08
10408 Audra Stephens         F 25-29  1196/1235     1:58:27   17:30     3:49:08
10409 Rosemary Bauer         F 45-49    662/712     1:59:29   17:30     3:49:10
10411 Mary Ann McGraw        F 65-69      25/37     1:58:57   17:31     3:49:23
10412 Karl Jagoditz          M 70-74      13/17     1:58:58   17:31     3:49:23
10413 Rita Jagoditz          F 55-59    258/302     1:58:58   17:31     3:49:24
10414 Sara Kelley            F 30-34  1054/1103     1:46:04   17:31     3:49:27
10415 Beverly Jansen         F 65-69      26/37     1:56:26   17:31     3:49:28
10416 Maria Schaefer         F 45-49    663/712     1:56:27   17:31     3:49:28
10417 Wesley Barnette        M 18-24    339/341     1:51:40   17:34     3:49:55
10418 Brad Barnette          M 18-24    340/341     1:51:41   17:34     3:49:56
10419 Joan Barnette          F 45-49    664/712     1:51:41   17:34     3:49:56
10420 Pamelia Stratton       F 55-59    259/302     2:01:01   17:34     3:49:57
10422 Aimee Donbar           F 35-39    934/987     2:02:33   17:34     3:50:02
10424 Mark Morrow            M 45-49    426/434     2:02:22   17:34     3:50:06
10425 Jennifer Taber         F 35-39    935/987     2:02:23   17:34     3:50:07
10426 Luann Gibbs            F 45-49    666/712     2:02:23   17:34     3:50:07
10427 Steve Gibbs            M 50-54    325/333     2:02:23   17:34     3:50:07
10428 Cheryl McKinley        F 45-49    667/712     2:01:28   17:35     3:50:10
10429 Donna Fairbanks        F 50-54    415/479     2:02:17   17:35     3:50:15
10430 Colleen Marchionda     F 50-54    416/479     2:02:18   17:35     3:50:15
10431 Christine Steele       F 40-44    840/891     2:02:26   17:35     3:50:16
10432 Kathy Crane            F 50-54    417/479     2:02:25   17:35     3:50:16
10434 Esperanza Tovar        F 35-39    936/987     2:01:05   17:36     3:50:21
10435 Cherie Norman          F 60-64    136/165     1:58:05   17:36     3:50:25
10439 Bethany Wright         F 30-34  1058/1103     1:58:09   17:36     3:50:31
10441 Diana Dingess          F 60-64    137/165     1:58:10   17:36     3:50:32
10445 Sandra Delafield       F 60-64    138/165     1:50:51   17:37     3:50:41
10446 Vicki Hogan            F 55-59    260/302     2:06:35   17:38     3:50:48
10447 Ann Smith              F 50-54    421/479     2:06:35   17:38     3:50:48
10450 Jeff Gilkey            M 45-49    427/434     1:58:18   17:38     3:50:56
10451 Kit Sage               F 55-59    261/302     1:59:25   17:39     3:51:06
10452 Tina Ernst             F 50-54    422/479     1:59:25   17:39     3:51:06
10455 Angie Wadsworth        F 30-34  1060/1103     2:01:24   17:41     3:51:35
10456 Janis Griffin          F 45-49    668/712     2:01:25   17:41     3:51:36
10457 Benjamin Brooks        M 18-24    341/341     1:56:50   17:41     3:51:39
10458 Alexandra Viertel      F 18-24    835/844     1:56:50   17:42     3:51:40
10460 Theresa Brinkmann      F 45-49    669/712     1:53:09   17:42     3:51:42
10461 Jennifer McClellan     F 30-34  1061/1103     2:01:23   17:42     3:51:43
10462 Charles Fox            M 55-59    242/244     1:59:18   17:42     3:51:47
10464 Joan Fox               F 55-59    262/302     1:59:18   17:42     3:51:47
10468 Julie Becker           F 35-39    938/987     1:58:21   17:42     3:51:49
10470 Kristy Feld            F 25-29  1197/1235     2:01:00   17:43     3:51:56
10471 Kathy Feld             F 55-59    263/302     2:01:02   17:43     3:51:57
10472 Lorie Eisenhower       F 50-54    423/479     1:58:37   17:43     3:52:05
10473 Debbie Duke            F 45-49    671/712     2:01:13   17:43     3:52:06
10475 Jamie Favret           F 55-59    264/302     1:58:42   17:44     3:52:13
10479 Kristi Long            F 35-39    939/987     1:58:21   17:45     3:52:26
10480 Molly Wesley-Chevalier F 40-44    842/891     1:58:20   17:45     3:52:26
10483 Mrunal Upadhye         F 40-44    843/891     2:02:17   17:45     3:52:27
10485 Peggy Taylor           F 60-64    139/165     2:06:21   17:45     3:52:29
10487 Marilee Tanner         F 30-34  1066/1103     1:59:59   17:46     3:52:35
10488 Lisa Becker            F 35-39    942/987     2:00:02   17:46     3:52:37
10489 Marcia Dauw            F 50-54    424/479     2:00:03   17:47     3:52:45
10491 Cynthia Ingram         F 55-59    266/302     1:56:18   17:47     3:52:47
10493 Alexander De Serna     M 50-54    328/333     2:03:17   17:47     3:52:49
10494 Cynthia De Serna       F 50-54    425/479     2:03:17   17:47     3:52:50
10495 Bobbie Didion          F 50-54    426/479     2:00:52   17:48     3:53:05
10496 Tammy Kent             F 45-49    672/712     2:00:53   17:48     3:53:06
10497 Sandra Grimes          F 40-44    844/891     2:02:41   17:49     3:53:11
10498 Kathleen Greiner       F 50-54    427/479     1:59:49   17:49     3:53:15
10501 Kathleen Campbell      F 45-49    673/712     2:05:16   17:49     3:53:20
10502 Tamara Allen           F 45-49    674/712     2:05:16   17:49     3:53:20
10503 Rosanna Schmidt        F 35-39    944/987     1:56:51   17:49     3:53:22
10505 Kate Cook              F 35-39    945/987     1:56:52   17:49     3:53:23
10510 Kassy Pelzel           F 25-29  1202/1235     2:03:50   17:50     3:53:30
10511 Megan Maertz           F 30-34  1068/1103     2:01:33   17:50     3:53:33
10513 Leandre McFadgen       M 40-44    552/557     1:57:40   17:50     3:53:37
10514 Pranee McFadgen        F 40-44    845/891     1:57:40   17:50     3:53:37
10515 Barbara Beiderbeck     F 65-69      27/37     1:58:28   17:51     3:53:40
10516 Maria Mitchell         F 50-54    428/479     2:02:01   17:51     3:53:49
10517 Cheryl Hardin          F 50-54    429/479     2:14:17   17:51     3:53:50
10518 Cathy Halloran         F 55-59    268/302     2:14:18   17:51     3:53:50
10519 Carole Scully          F 75-79        2/2     2:00:12   17:52     3:53:53
10520 Deb Meyer              F 50-54    430/479     2:00:11   17:52     3:53:53
10521 Kathy Belcher          F 50-54    431/479     2:03:31   17:53     3:54:16
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10522 Lynda Hochstetler      F 60-64    141/165     2:06:07   17:53     3:54:17
10523 Jean Brattain          F 60-64    142/165     2:06:08   17:53     3:54:17
10525 Amy Butler             F 40-44    846/891     2:06:14   17:54     3:54:18
10529 Kimberly Zellars       F 50-54    433/479     2:04:43   17:54     3:54:26
10530 Marilyn Meyer          F 55-59    269/302     2:04:44   17:55     3:54:31
10531 Shannon Neale          F 35-39    948/987     2:04:45   17:55     3:54:32
10532 Pat Sharp              F 50-54    434/479     2:02:07   17:55     3:54:41
10533 Trudi Westendorf       F 35-39    949/987     2:02:07   17:55     3:54:41
10534 Thea Jandial           F 35-39    950/987     2:02:06   17:55     3:54:41
10535 Lynn McPhillips        F 55-59    270/302     2:03:01   17:55     3:54:43
10536 Mary Weber             F 50-54    435/479     1:56:26   17:55     3:54:43
10539 Tanya Kilburn          F 35-39    951/987     2:03:17   17:56     3:54:45
10540 Patricia Kropp         F 65-69      28/37     2:00:26   17:56     3:54:45
10541 Gina Pratt             F 55-59    272/302     2:00:29   17:56     3:54:48
10542 Trent Hummel           M 35-39    579/585     2:06:42   17:56     3:54:54
10543 Mista Robinson         F 35-39    952/987     2:01:51   17:56     3:54:55
10544 Beverly Arvin          F 50-54    437/479     2:01:52   17:56     3:54:56
10545 Gene Arvin             M 55-59    243/244     2:01:54   17:57     3:54:56
10547 Lisa Powe              F 45-49    675/712     2:01:19   17:57     3:55:00
10548 Lara King              F 40-44    847/891               17:57     3:55:07
10549 Liliana Gebran         F 45-49    676/712     1:57:39   17:58     3:55:18
10551 Cristina Do Valle      F 40-44    848/891     1:57:40   17:58     3:55:19
10552 Ninfa Guinigundo       F 60-64    145/165     2:03:18   17:59     3:55:24
10553 Andrew Guinigundo      M 35-39    580/585     2:03:02   17:59     3:55:25
10554 Samantha Gilkison      F 14-17     99/101     2:05:52   17:59     3:55:26
10555 Cindy Bathalter        F 45-49    677/712     2:05:52   17:59     3:55:26
10556 Radhika Jakatdar       F 50-54    438/479     2:04:41   18:01     3:55:54
10557 Janet Smith            F 60-64    146/165     2:03:13   18:01     3:56:00
10558 Ashley Maynard         F 18-24    837/844     2:06:30   18:02     3:56:02
10559 Sharon Maynard         F 45-49    678/712     2:06:31   18:02     3:56:02
10561 Mary Megerle           F 45-49    679/712     2:03:01   18:02     3:56:04
10562 Dianne Sunderman       F 45-49    680/712     2:03:05   18:02     3:56:06
10563 Tracy Gallenstein      F 40-44    849/891     2:00:28   18:02     3:56:09
10565 Vicki Lintz            F 55-59    273/302     2:06:28   18:03     3:56:26
10566 Debbie Hilbert         F 45-49    681/712     2:06:27   18:03     3:56:27
10567 Jo Ann Asalone         F 55-59    274/302     2:06:27   18:03     3:56:27
10568 Alice Anderson         F 50-54    439/479     2:06:30   18:04     3:56:28
10569 Robert Dyson           M 30-34    633/641     1:54:14   18:04     3:56:35
10572 Cathy Wirth            F 60-64    147/165     1:59:56   18:06     3:56:57
10573 Pam Stout              F 50-54    441/479     2:11:14   18:07     3:57:07
10574 Ron Stout              M 50-54    329/333     2:11:15   18:07     3:57:08
10575 Kathy Skidmore         F 40-44    850/891     1:58:04   18:07     3:57:12
10576 Bill MacIk             M 35-39    581/585     1:58:05   18:07     3:57:12
10579 Bonnie Jones           F 55-59    275/302     2:03:15   18:08     3:57:27
10580 Jessica Bowman         F 25-29  1204/1235     2:03:24   18:08     3:57:32
10581 Jennifer Kirby         F 30-34  1070/1103     2:03:24   18:08     3:57:32
10582 Jon Abeles             M 60-64    121/127     1:57:09   18:09     3:57:34
10583 Elizabeth Hundt        F 25-29  1205/1235     1:58:12   18:10     3:57:53
10584 Casserly Whitehead     F 25-29  1206/1235     1:58:13   18:10     3:57:54
10586 Debi Handley           F 50-54    442/479     2:05:51   18:10     3:57:57
10587 Mimi Hicks             F 50-54    443/479               18:11     3:58:08
10589 Kimberly Hawkins       F 25-29  1208/1235     2:01:42   18:13     3:58:33
10590 Regina Shirley         F 40-44    851/891     2:08:14   18:13     3:58:34
10592 Gretchen Sanders       F 40-44    852/891     1:52:02   18:13     3:58:35
10593 Stephanie Dittman      F 25-29  1209/1235     1:59:46   18:14     3:58:42
10595 Anne Long              F 55-59    276/302     1:58:33   18:14     3:58:46
10596 Scott Grubbs           M 50-54    330/333     2:05:33   18:14     3:58:50
10598 Diane Adinehzadeh      F 45-49    682/712     2:05:33   18:15     3:58:53
10599 Tricia Baur            F 35-39    957/987     2:01:53   18:15     3:58:53
10600 Thomas Miller          M 60-64    122/127     2:02:23   18:15     3:59:02
10601 Anna Bayardi           F 50-54    445/479     2:02:23   18:15     3:59:02
10602 Katie Moore            F 14-17    100/101     2:07:13   18:16     3:59:08
10603 Mary Elizabeth Moore   F 35-39    958/987     2:07:14   18:16     3:59:09
10604 Karen Heyob            F 55-59    277/302     2:04:07   18:17     3:59:22
10605 Traci Webb             F 50-54    446/479     2:04:06   18:17     3:59:22
10606 Doris Montgomery       F 55-59    278/302     2:04:07   18:17     3:59:22
10607 Lauren Giordano        F 25-29  1211/1235     2:06:14   18:17     3:59:28
10608 Paula Giordano         F 55-59    279/302     2:05:50   18:17     3:59:28
10611 Patricia Schneider     F 55-59    280/302     2:04:57   18:19     3:59:46
10612 Joan Griffitts         F 55-59    281/302     2:07:19   18:19     3:59:48
10615 Elizabeth Ulbricht     F 18-24    838/844     2:03:03   18:19     3:59:56
10616 Sarah Swab             F 50-54    447/479     2:08:43   18:21     4:00:16
10617 Deborah Prazynski      F 45-49    684/712     2:08:44   18:21     4:00:19
10618 Terri Sunderman        F 40-44    853/891     2:06:59   18:21     4:00:20
10619 Diane Smiley           F 30-34  1073/1103     2:06:59   18:21     4:00:21
10620 Tina Abplanup          F 25-29  1213/1235     2:11:06   18:21     4:00:22
10621 Mickey Hils            F 55-59    282/302     2:11:08   18:21     4:00:23
10622 Candi Garry            F 40-44    854/891     2:05:49   18:22     4:00:31
10623 Liberty De Lisle       F 30-34  1074/1103     2:06:53   18:22     4:00:32
10624 Lori Turner            F 40-44    855/891     2:06:51   18:22     4:00:33
10626 John Pfeiffer          M 55-59    244/244     2:07:46   18:23     4:00:45
10628 Carol Merritt          F 50-54    448/479     2:07:47   18:23     4:00:46
10629 Joyce Dainoff          F 70-74      12/12     2:11:05   18:23     4:00:46
10631 Yvonne Scheiderer      F 45-49    685/712     2:05:14   18:23     4:00:47
10632 Ellen Boeing           F 45-49    686/712     2:05:14   18:23     4:00:47
10633 Sarah Issenmann        F 25-29  1214/1235     2:07:30   18:24     4:00:51
10634 Amy Dobson             F 30-34  1075/1103     2:07:30   18:24     4:00:52
10635 Samentha Lucas         F 40-44    856/891     2:07:33   18:24     4:00:53
10636 Laura Lazaraton        F 40-44    857/891     2:02:49   18:25     4:01:05
10637 Barb Solomon           F 55-59    285/302     2:06:25   18:25     4:01:13
10638 Mary Veech             F 45-49    687/712     2:02:07   18:26     4:01:18
10639 Elizabeth Lackner      F 18-24    839/844     2:01:10   18:26     4:01:22
10640 Kelly Lackner          F 35-39    959/987     2:01:10   18:26     4:01:22
10641 Cathy Wiese            F 50-54    449/479     2:08:56   18:28     4:01:50
10642 Sandy Crawford         F 50-54    450/479     2:08:56   18:28     4:01:51
10644 Angela Dean            F 50-54    451/479     2:06:16   18:30     4:02:16
10645 Stacey McKenzie        F 50-54    452/479     2:06:15   18:30     4:02:16
10648 David Wilk             M 45-49    429/434     2:03:08   18:33     4:02:52
10649 Logan Robinson         M 60-64    123/127     2:06:19   18:33     4:02:53
10650 Edrie Robinson         F 55-59    286/302     2:06:19   18:33     4:02:54
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10652 Erica Benson           F 18-24    840/844     2:08:14   18:33     4:03:01
10655 Stephanie Adams        F 45-49    689/712     2:08:22   18:34     4:03:08
10658 Michelle Landrum       F 45-49    690/712     2:08:20   18:34     4:03:13
10659 Liberty Holt           F 30-34  1077/1103     2:06:27   18:35     4:03:19
10660 Kristen Horner         F 30-34  1078/1103     2:06:27   18:35     4:03:19
10662 Deborah Disch          F 60-64    148/165     2:09:58   18:36     4:03:35
10663 Angela Jones           F 45-49    691/712     1:57:51   18:36     4:03:35
10665 Marian Powell          F 50-54    454/479     2:09:58   18:36     4:03:36
10668 Lisa Viertel           F 50-54    456/479     2:06:42   18:37     4:03:42
10670 Joyce Wheeler          F 30-34  1079/1103     2:01:51   18:38     4:03:54
10672 Theodore Langdon       M 30-34    634/641     2:01:51   18:38     4:03:56
10675 Karen Childs           F 45-49    692/712     2:08:01   18:40     4:04:27
10676 Dan Childs             M 45-49    431/434     2:08:02   18:40     4:04:28
10677 Mary Gruenwald         F 45-49    693/712     2:04:14   18:40     4:04:32
10678 Rebecca Brewer         F 30-34  1080/1103     2:07:53   18:40     4:04:32
10679 Betsy Wolin            F 25-29  1215/1235     2:07:25   18:41     4:04:41
10680 Sarah MacKey           F 25-29  1216/1235     2:07:25   18:41     4:04:42
10681 Mary Tucker            F 60-64    149/165     2:09:56   18:41     4:04:44
10682 Melissa Hooker         F 45-49    694/712     2:06:50   18:41     4:04:45
10683 Melanie Deardorff      F 50-54    458/479     2:06:49   18:41     4:04:45
10684 Marilyn James          F 25-29  1217/1235     2:01:08   18:43     4:05:11
10687 Sherie Brown           F 40-44    863/891     2:01:20   18:44     4:05:13
10688 Arnetta Longmire       F 25-29  1218/1235     2:01:08   18:44     4:05:13
10690 Daisha Lewis           F 14-17    101/101     2:01:40   18:44     4:05:23
10691 Zondra Walton          F 35-39    962/987     2:01:40   18:44     4:05:23
10692 Sandra Ulbricht        F 60-64    150/165     2:03:06   18:45     4:05:37
10695 Nicole Koenig          F 30-34  1082/1103     2:07:27   18:46     4:05:48
10696 Debbie Wagner          F 30-34  1083/1103     2:07:25   18:46     4:05:48
10697 Maria Williams         F 25-29  1219/1235     2:04:57   18:48     4:06:12
10698 Jillian Bapst          F 25-29  1220/1235     2:04:57   18:48     4:06:12
10702 Sharon Wilson          F 60-64    152/165     2:09:06   18:50     4:06:37
10703 David Boeing           M 50-54    332/333     2:09:07   18:51     4:06:49
10704 Miriam Corder          F 35-39    963/987     2:06:59   18:51     4:06:52
10705 Steven Lusher          M 35-39    582/585     2:07:00   18:51     4:06:52
10706 Elizabeth Murphy       F 35-39    964/987     2:01:21   18:51     4:06:52
10707 Megan Haigis           F 25-29  1221/1235     2:07:00   18:51     4:06:54
10709 Bernardine Dickman     F 40-44    864/891     2:01:21   18:51     4:06:55
10710 Lora McLain            F 45-49    696/712     2:07:10   18:51     4:06:55
10714 Julie Carlascio        F 45-49    697/712     2:09:41   18:52     4:07:07
10715 Tiffany Prizel         F 40-44    866/891     2:09:42   18:52     4:07:07
10716 Karen White            F 35-39    966/987     2:07:07   18:53     4:07:10
10717 Sherry Storm           F 35-39    967/987     2:09:47   18:53     4:07:12
10718 Cara Hummel            F 35-39    968/987     2:06:45   18:53     4:07:15
10720 Frances Smith          F 55-59    288/302     2:08:23   18:53     4:07:20
10721 Shannon Schmitt        F 55-59    289/302     2:08:23   18:53     4:07:21
10723 Nancy Leppla           F 45-49    698/712     2:08:08   18:53     4:07:22
10726 Melissa Christopher    F 25-29  1223/1235     2:07:10   18:54     4:07:34
10728 Abra Endsley           F 30-34  1084/1103     2:07:10   18:54     4:07:36
10730 Johanna Liming         F 55-59    293/302     2:09:00   18:55     4:07:39
10733 John Dolezal           M 45-49    432/434     2:08:28   18:55     4:07:45
10734 Patricia Dolezal       F 45-49    699/712     2:08:28   18:55     4:07:46
10735 Kathleen Carpenter     F 30-34  1085/1103     2:04:22   18:55     4:07:48
10737 Gaylene McCoy          F 60-64    153/165     2:02:58   18:57     4:08:09
10741 Ann Kork               F 60-64    154/165     2:07:04   18:58     4:08:22
10742 Anette Janssen         F 50-54    460/479     2:13:34   18:59     4:08:32
10743 Paula Luebbe           F 45-49    700/712     2:13:35   18:59     4:08:32
10747 Laura Riley            F 35-39    970/987     2:07:17   18:59     4:08:39
10748 Becky Stang            F 30-34  1088/1103     2:07:18   18:59     4:08:40
10750 Catherine Seifert      F 45-49    701/712     2:05:49   18:59     4:08:41
10751 Frances Dinn           F 45-49    702/712     2:05:55   19:00     4:08:47
10754 David Perry            M 30-34    637/641     2:06:32   19:01     4:09:07
10755 Sue Hill               F 60-64    156/165     2:06:32   19:01     4:09:07
10756 Kyrsten Carter         F 30-34  1090/1103     2:15:00   19:02     4:09:08
10757 Sandy Carter           F 60-64    157/165     2:15:01   19:02     4:09:09
10758 Joyce Rogers           F 65-69      33/37     2:06:37   19:02     4:09:10
10759 Mary Beth Donelan      F 50-54    461/479     2:06:37   19:02     4:09:10
10760 Lindsay Finn           F 30-34  1091/1103     2:07:34   19:02     4:09:17
10761 Virginia Briede        F 40-44    867/891     2:08:20   19:02     4:09:19
10762 Keri O'Connell         F 40-44    868/891     2:08:21   19:02     4:09:19
10765 Betsy Oriolo           F 30-34  1092/1103     2:08:07   19:03     4:09:25
10766 Laura Eaton            F 18-24    843/844     2:09:19   19:05     4:09:52
10767 Marilee Eaton          F 50-54    462/479     2:09:20   19:05     4:09:53
10768 Sue Antczak            F 40-44    869/891     2:09:37   19:06     4:10:01
10769 Brian Frank            M 45-49    433/434     2:11:26   19:06     4:10:05
10770 Tracy Rouse            F 25-29  1226/1235     2:06:41   19:06     4:10:09
10772 Christine Dauer        F 65-69      34/37     2:08:55   19:06     4:10:10
10774 Tina Marie Thompson    F 50-54    463/479     2:06:38   19:08     4:10:30
10775 Laura Bryant           F 30-34  1093/1103     2:09:12   19:08     4:10:36
10776 Sandra Smith           F 60-64    158/165     2:09:12   19:08     4:10:36
10777 Michelle Hemer         F 40-44    870/891     2:08:53   19:11     4:11:09
10779 Kathleen Locey         F 50-54    464/479     2:15:03   19:14     4:11:54
10780 Theresa Haas           F 60-64    159/165     2:15:03   19:14     4:11:54
10781 Sarah Van Houzen       F 30-34  1094/1103     2:14:54   19:15     4:12:01
10782 Angie Kneflin          F 35-39    973/987     2:09:46   19:15     4:12:09
10784 Sandra Roche           F 50-54    465/479     2:07:06   19:16     4:12:20
10787 Melissa Roberts        F 40-44    871/891     2:11:45   19:20     4:13:14
10788 Jessica Licis          F 40-44    872/891     2:12:57   19:22     4:13:31
10789 Elizabeth Converse Erl F 40-44    873/891     2:12:59   19:22     4:13:32
10790 Barbara Taylor         F 65-69      35/37     2:07:35   19:22     4:13:36
10791 Regina Sylvester       F 40-44    874/891     2:07:35   19:22     4:13:36
10792 Steve Deiters          M 50-54    333/333     2:13:58   19:23     4:13:50
10793 Teresa Deiters         F 50-54    466/479     2:13:32   19:23     4:13:50
10794 Julie Wagner           F 40-44    875/891     2:09:05   19:23     4:13:52
10795 Sheila Drury           F 55-59    295/302     2:14:23   19:23     4:13:52
10797 Susan Reece            F 50-54    467/479     2:07:29   19:27     4:14:38
10799 Gina Coder             F 30-34  1095/1103     2:12:57   19:30     4:15:24
10803 Patricia McInnis       F 60-64    160/165     2:09:25   19:32     4:15:50
10804 Mary Kowalski          F 60-64    161/165     2:09:25   19:32     4:15:50
10808 Mary Ruter             F 40-44    877/891     2:09:29   19:34     4:16:19
10809 Doris Gibbons          F 40-44    878/891     2:09:30   19:34     4:16:19
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
10810 Barb Hellmann          F 50-54    470/479     2:13:07   19:35     4:16:24
10811 John Maxwell           M 60-64    126/127     2:15:13   19:39     4:17:17
10812 Karen Petty            F 45-49    706/712     2:14:16   19:39     4:17:19
10813 Kevin Buckley          M 45-49    434/434     2:14:15   19:39     4:17:19
10815 Kathy Pieper           F 50-54    471/479     2:13:52   19:40     4:17:30
10816 Leslie Taylor          F 50-54    472/479     2:10:47   19:40     4:17:34
10817 Lataunya Bynum         F 55-59    297/302     2:10:47   19:40     4:17:34
10819 Pam Rieke              F 40-44    879/891     2:16:42   19:42     4:17:55
10821 Mary Ellen Carpenter   F 50-54    473/479     2:10:08   19:48     4:19:13
10823 Mary Kuntz             F 45-49    707/712     2:14:00   19:52     4:20:11
10824 Robert Frank           M 70-74      16/17     2:11:27   19:53     4:20:17
10825 Vidula Kale            F 35-39    977/987     2:13:33   19:53     4:20:17
10826 Sunila Kale            F 35-39    978/987     2:13:34   19:53     4:20:18
10827 Barbara Schermer       F 55-59    298/302     2:15:18   19:53     4:20:28
10829 Denise Barnet          F 40-44    880/891     2:12:58   20:00     4:21:54
10830 Amanda Eberhart        F 30-34  1096/1103     2:13:01   20:00     4:21:55
10831 Andrea Songer          F 35-39    979/987     2:12:57   20:00     4:21:55
10832 Natasha Nerlinger      F 25-29  1228/1235     2:13:36   20:03     4:22:29
10833 Sarah Childs           F 30-34  1097/1103     2:13:37   20:03     4:22:29
10837 Don Goecke             M 65-69      45/46     2:11:18   20:06     4:23:10
10838 Beverley Gooselaw      F 50-54    475/479     2:11:18   20:06     4:23:10
10839 Mindy Wallace          F 40-44    881/891     2:11:41   20:06     4:23:12
10840 Amy Noe                F 35-39    980/987     2:18:43   20:12     4:24:31
10841 Elizabeth Kromme       F 50-54    476/479     2:18:42   20:12     4:24:31
10843 Catherine Kendall      F 40-44    882/891     2:23:18   20:13     4:24:45
10846 Mary Land              F 45-49    708/712     2:21:47   20:16     4:25:22
10847 Brittany Raibick       F 30-34  1100/1103     2:23:41   20:16     4:25:22
10848 Julie Cummings         F 30-34  1101/1103     2:22:18   20:16     4:25:22
10850 Alesia Smith           F 40-44    883/891     2:14:52   20:18     4:25:48
10852 Sharon Hynes           F 35-39    982/987     2:15:27   20:19     4:26:08
10855 Kevin Tucker           M 30-34    639/641     2:17:37   20:33     4:29:12
10856 Christina Cope         F 30-34  1102/1103     2:17:38   20:33     4:29:13
10857 Janet Deimling         F 45-49    709/712     2:15:33   20:38     4:30:09
10858 Marianne Puntenney     F 50-54    477/479     2:15:34   20:38     4:30:10
10859 Dan Deimling           M 40-44    555/557     2:15:31   20:38     4:30:10
10860 Adam Prebola           M 30-34    640/641     2:16:13   20:40     4:30:36
10861 My Truong              F 25-29  1231/1235     2:16:12   20:40     4:30:37
10862 Mai Vu                 F 25-29  1232/1235     2:16:13   20:40     4:30:37
10863 Yvonne Watkins         F 60-64    165/165     2:17:52   20:41     4:30:55
10864 Belinda Lamb           F 55-59    300/302     2:17:52   20:41     4:30:55
10865 Lauren Magee           F 30-34  1103/1103     2:09:59   20:45     4:31:40
10866 Michaele Kadivnik      F 25-29  1233/1235     2:22:32   20:50     4:32:54
10867 Karen Gould            F 50-54    478/479     2:22:34   20:50     4:32:55
10869 Janice Mains           F 55-59    301/302     2:11:24   21:07     4:36:37
10870 Denise Hayes           F 40-44    884/891     2:20:03   21:09     4:36:56
10872 Joan Ellis             F 55-59    302/302     2:17:43   21:13     4:37:53
10873 Pam Friedhoff          F 45-49    711/712     2:17:45   21:13     4:37:53
10874 Joyce Benjamin         F 50-54    479/479     2:17:43   21:13     4:37:54
10875 Tony Nguyen            M 35-39    584/585     2:26:31   21:13     4:37:57
10876 Vasudha Kale           F 65-69      36/37     2:30:06   21:14     4:38:03
10877 Rasika Dhekne          F 65-69      37/37     2:30:07   21:14     4:38:04
10879 Todd Adkins            M 40-44    556/557     2:19:09   21:17     4:38:43
10880 Jennifer Adkins        F 35-39    984/987     2:19:11   21:17     4:38:44
10881 Ramesh Dhekne          M 65-69      46/46     2:31:16   21:19     4:39:12
10883 Cindy Carroll          F 25-29  1234/1235     2:21:34   21:26     4:40:38
10884 Jessica Specht         F 35-39    985/987               21:32     4:41:59
10886 Catherine Muir         F 40-44    887/891     2:25:53   21:39     4:43:33
10887 Mary Loesch            F 40-44    888/891     2:25:54   21:39     4:43:34
10888 Cristal Pinnix         F 25-29  1235/1235     2:23:06   21:42     4:44:14
10889 Chapin Fraser          F 40-44    889/891     2:28:08   21:48     4:45:34
10890 Marshall Jones         M 70-74      17/17     2:28:10   21:48     4:45:34
10892 Patricia Peebles       F 40-44    890/891     2:20:30   22:06     4:49:29
10894 Carol Schwab           F 40-44    891/891     2:32:22   22:11     4:50:29
10895 Sara Payne             F 45-49    712/712     2:35:42   22:40     4:56:56
10897 Richard Gabbour        M 40-44    557/557     2:34:24   24:20     5:18:42
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